Carehrst

Medicare Advantage

Provider
Directory

CareFirst BlueCross BlueShield
Group Advantage (PPO)

20
27




CareFirst BlueGross BlueShield Group
Advantage (PPO) Plan Vision Provider Directory

This directory is current as of 10/15/2021.

This directory provides a list of the CareFirst BlueCross BlueShield Group Advantage (PPO)
current local vision network providers for the District of Columbia, and the following Maryland
counties of Allegany, Anne Arundel, Baltimore, Baltimore City, Calvert, Caroline, Carroll, Cecil,
Charles, Dorchester, Frederick, Garrett, Harford, Howard, Kent, Montgomery, Prince George's,
Queen Anne’s, St. Mary's, Somerset, Talbot, Washington, Wicomico and Worcester.

To access the CareFirst BlueCross BlueShield Group Advantage online provider directory, you
can visit www.carefirst.com/findadocmappo.

For any questions about the information contained in this directory, please call our Member
Service Department at 1-833-320-2664, 8 a.m.-6 p.m., ET, Monday through Friday TTY users
should call 711.

This directory is also available in alternate formats upon request.
Please contact Member Service to request this directory in an alternate format.



Table of Contents

How do you find CareFirst BlueCross BlueShield Group Advantage Vision providers that
SBIVE YOUL AIA7 . o ot it ittt ettt e e e et e et et e e e e e e 5

Section 2—List of Network Providers. . ... e e e 7



Section T-Introduction

This directory provides a list of CareFirst
BlueCross BlueShield Group Advantage local
PPO network routine vision providers. To
get detailed information about your health
care coverage, please see your Evidence of
Coverage (EOC).

We have network providers for your routine
vision care for refraction and lenses and
frames. You will find more information about
plan payments and cost sharing in your
Evidence of Coverage (EOC).

The network providers listed in this directory
have agreed to provide you vision services.
You may go to any of our network routine
vision providers listed in this directory.
CareFirst BlueCross BlueShield Group
Advantage members can see any CareFirst
BlueCross BlueShield Group Advantage
contracted vision provider and receive
services at the in-network level of benefits.

Out of network providers are under no
obligation to treat CareFirst BlueCross
BlueShield Group Advantage PPO enrollees.

If you have any questions about whether we
will pay for any medically necessary vision
service or care that you are considering, you
have the right to ask us whether we will cover
it before you get the service or care. Please
contact our Member Service Department at
1-833-320-2664, 8 a.m.-6 p.m., ET, Monday
through Friday. TTY users should call 711.
You may also refer to your Evidence of
Coverage for more information, including
the cost sharing that applies to out-of-
network services.

You are covered both in and out of our
network for all routine vision benefits, as
long as you are treated by a provider who
participates in Medicare.

The out-of-network routine vision
provider should bill CareFirst and
should not bill you. Should a provider
bill you please contact us to find

out how to submit the bill to us

for payment. Once we receive the
itemized bill, we can process it and
determine what your cost share

will be.

For most of our PPO plans there is no
difference in cost whether you see a network
or out-of-network routine vision providers.
Please review your Evidence of Coverage
(EOC) to validate your cost shares for out-of-
network routine vision providers.

What is the service area for CareFirst
BlueCross BlueShield Group Advantage?

The CarefFirst BlueCross BlueShield Group
Advantage service area is all 50 states in
the United States, District of Columbia, and
Puerto Rico.

This means that if you travel, vacation, or
simply visit another state, you may use

any participating BlueCross BlueShield
Association network routine vision provider
and experience the same level of benefits you
would at home.



Section 1-Introduction

This directory lists CareFirst BlueCross
BlueShield Group Advantage local routine
vision network providers in the following
Maryland counties and the District of
Columbia and surrounding areas:

Allegany

Anne Arundel

Baltimore

Baltimore City

Calvert

Caroline

Carroll

Cecil

Charles

Dorchester

Frederick

Garrett

Harford

Howard

Kent

Montgomery

Prince George's

Queen Anne’s

Somerset

St. Mary's

Talbot

Washington

Wicomico

Worcester

DC

and surrounding areas

How do you find CareFirst BlueCross
BlueShield Group Advantage providers
that serve your area?

This directory is organized by routine vision
providers and then by county and city. You
can find a network routine vision provider
nearest your home by looking for the routine
vision provider in the county and city nearest
to you.

If you have questions about CareFirst
BlueCross BlueShield Group Advantage
or require assistance in selecting a vision
provider, please call our Member Service
Department at 1-833-320-2664, from

8 a.m.-6 p.m., ET, Monday through Friday.
TTY /TTD users should call 711.

You can also visit www.carefirst.com/
findadocmappo.






Section 2-List of Network Providers






Vision Providers

Anne Arundel County

Ophthalmology

Chesapeake Eye Care &
Laser Center,

PC

2002 Medical Pkwy Ste 320
Annapolis, MD 21401

(410) 571-8733

Jeremy S. Snhow, M.D.,
P.A.

2002 Medical Pkwy Ste 610
Annapolis, MD 21401

(410) 897-0400

Kalyani Eye Care, LLC
7556 Teague Rd Ste 410
Hanover, MD 21076
(410) 782-3233

Dr Salman Ali

500 S Camp Meade Rd Ste A
Linthicum Heights, MD 21090
(443) 354-1300

Eyes on Main

217 Main St
Annapolis, MD 21401
(410) 268-6246

For Eyes

2560 Solomons Island Rd
Annapolis, MD 21401
(410) 573-2020

MyEyeDr

2321 Forest Dr
Annapolis, MD 21401
(410) 266-3369

<
28
o
5
o
P
Q
s.
Q
®
=
2]

Rutzen Eye Specialists
489 Ritchie Hwy Ste 200
Severna Park, MD 21146
(410) 975-0090

Optometry

Baltimore Washington Eye
Center

2391 Brandermill Blvd Ste 200
Gambrills, MD 21054

(443) 302-2108

Michael B. Herr, M.D.,

P.A.

200 Hospital Dr Ste 600
Glen Burnie, MD 21061
(410) 761-6551

Tarantino Eye Center
806 Landmark Dr Ste 114
Glen Burnie, MD 21061
(410) 590-9260

Anchor Eyecare
693 Kinkaid Rd
Annapolis, MD 21402
(410) 757-5870

Chesapeake Eye Care &
Laser Center,

PC

2002 Medical Pkwy Ste 320
Annapolis, MD 21401

(410) 571-8733

CVS

975 Bay Ridge Rd
Annapolis, MD 21403
(410) 972-3962

Dr Jo Anne Brilliant
1410 Forest Dr Ste 1
Annapolis, MD 21403
(410) 295-3010

1905 Towne Centre Blvd Ste
110

Annapolis, MD 21401

(410) 268-8200

Visionworks

169 Jennifer Rd Ste D
Annapolis, MD 21401
(410) 224-0021

Bay Hills Eye Care Center
1294 Bay Dale Dr

Arnold, MD 21012

(410) 757-1350

Crofton Optical
1680 Village Grn
Crofton, MD 21114
(410) 721-5533

Advanced Family Vision
Care

331 Gambrills Rd Ste 3
Gambrills, MD 21054
(410) 923-3672

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

9



%
S
[}

S
>
o
S

a
c

o

2

>

Vision Providers

Baltimore Washington Eye
Center

2391 Brandermill Blvd Ste 200
Gambrills, MD 21054

(443) 302-2108

Visionworks

1402 S Main Chapel Way Ste
114

Gambrills, MD 21054

(410) 721-5041

Visionworks

7000 Arundel Mills Cir Ste 404
Hanover, MD 21076

(410) 799-2770

Sam’s Club Optical
3535 Russett Grn E
Laurel, MD 20724
(240) 568-6096

CVS

2600 Annapolis Rd
Severn, MD 21144
(443) 679-9047

Vision Center

America’s Best Contacts &
Eyeglasses

6635 Ritchie Hwy

Glen Burnie, MD 21061
(410) 766-3070

Baltimore Washington Eye
Center

200 Hospital Dr Ste 600
Glen Burnie, MD 21061
(410) 766-3937

Chesapeake Eye Care and
Laser Center LLC

1600 Crain Hwy S Ste 601
Glen Burnie, MD 21061
(410) 277-3937

Eyes Experts

515 E Ordnance Rd
Glen Burnie, MD 21060
(410) 590-8625

Dr. Stephen Polakoff
413 S Camp Meade Rd
Linthicum, MD 21090
(410) 859-3111

Dr Aaron | Weinstein, OD
1215 Annapolis Rd Ste 103
Odenton, MD 21113

(410) 672-2515

MyEyeDr

1905 Towne Centre Blvd Ste
110

Annapolis, MD 21401

(410) 268-8200

Visionworks

169 Jennifer Rd Ste D
Annapolis, MD 21401
(410) 224-0021

MyEyeDr

7550 Teague Rd Ste 114
Hanover, MD 21076
(410) 799-8067

Barenburg Optometric
Service Inc

8556 Fort Smallwood Rd
Pasadena, MD 21122
(410) 437-4440

Pasadena Eye Care

33 Magothy Beach Rd Ste 104
Pasadena, MD 21122

(410) 437-6000

Woolf Eye Lab

2446 Mountain Rd
Pasadena, MD 21122
(410) 255-8056

Panoptic Eye Care
1127 State Route 3 N
Gambrills, MD 21054
(410) 988-2662

Visionworks

1402 S Main Chapel Way Ste
114

Gambrills, MD 21054

(410) 721-5041

Chesapeake Eye Care and
Laser Center LLC

1600 Crain Hwy S Ste 601
Glen Burnie, MD 21061
(410) 277-3937

Drs. Schwartz & Spind
1600 Crain Hwy S Ste 102
Glen Burnie, MD 21061
(410) 766-3200

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

10



Vision Providers

Michael B. Herr, M.D.,

P.A.

200 Hospital Dr Ste 600
Glen Burnie, MD 21061
(410) 761-6551

Visionworks

7000 Arundel Mills Cir Ste 404
Hanover, MD 21076

(410) 799-2770

Drs Kasper, Loeb,
Zimmerman,

& Miller

8556 Fort Smallwood Rd
Pasadena, MD 21122
(410) 437-4440

Looking Glass Optical,
Inc.

8028 Ritchie Hwy Ste 124
Pasadena, MD 21122
(410) 768-0202

Baltimore City

Ophthalmology

Chesapeake Eye Care and
Laser Center LLC

1005 N Point Blvd Ste 704
Baltimore, MD 21224

(410) 282-6767

Dankner Eye Associates PA
2 Hamill Rd Ste 345
Baltimore, MD 21210

(410) 433-8488

Dr Raymond W Doyle
3020 Liberty Heights Ave
Baltimore, MD 21215
(410) 664-9436

Dr. Allan D. Jensen
200 E 33rd St Ste 426
Baltimore, MD 21218
(410) 235-1133

Drs Kasper Loeb &
Zimmerman

1105 N Point Blvd Ste 323
Baltimore, MD 21224
(410) 282-5544

Joyce Lammlein, M.D.,
P.A.

Morgan Building-
Baltimore, MD 21239
(443) 444-4880

Katzen Medical Associates
301 Saint Paul St Ste 902
Baltimore, MD 21202

(410) 727-8380

Physicians Eye Care Center
1001 Pine Heights Ave Ste
101

Baltimore, MD 21229

(410) 644-9515

Precision Eye Care
711 W 40th St Ste 301
Baltimore, MD 21211
(410) 377-2422

University of Maryland Eye
Associates

419 W Redwood St Ste 420
Baltimore, MD 21201

(667) 214-1770

827 Linden Ave
Baltimore, MD 21201
(667) 214-1111

Optometry

Barenburg Eye Associates
100 Park Ave

Baltimore, MD 21201

(410) 727-0285

<
28
)
=]
3
<
o
<.
o)
)
o)
»

1003 N Point Blvd Ste 603
Baltimore, MD 21224
(410) 388-0005

Bernetta Davis-Poole OD
1804 W North Ave
Baltimore, MD 21217
(410) 523-1224

Charm City Optical
6412 Reisterstown Rd
Baltimore, MD 21215
(410) 764-9360

Chesapeake Eye Care and
Laser Center LLC

1005 N Point Blvd Ste 704
Baltimore, MD 21224

(410) 282-6767

Dr Alan Robin

6115 Falls Rd Ste 333
Baltimore, MD 21209
(410) 377-2422

Dr Raymond W Doyle
3020 Liberty Heights Ave
Baltimore, MD 21215
(410) 664-9436

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

11



%
S
[}

S
>
o
S

a
c

o

2

>

Vision Providers

Dr Ryan Q Beveridge, OD
3221 Odonnell St
Baltimore, MD 21224
(410) 534-2015

Eyes On The Plaza
4165 Patterson Ave
Baltimore, MD 21215
(416) 438-8999

FEDERAL HILL PRACTICE
1029 Light St

Baltimore, MD 21230

(410) 752-8208

Katzen Medical Associates
301 Saint Paul St Ste 902
Baltimore, MD 21202

(410) 727-8380

Levin Eye Care
517 E Belvedere Ave
Baltimore, MD 21212
(410) 467-7727

MyEyeDr

3715 Boston St
Baltimore, MD 21224
(443) 839-0335

Opitcal Fair Sinclair Lane
5006 Sinclair Ln

Baltimore, MD 21206
(410) 488-6800

Optical Fair

7843 Eastpoint Mall
Baltimore, MD 21224
(443) 407-0130

University of Maryland Eye
Associates

827 Linden Ave

Baltimore, MD 21201

(667) 214-1111

Woolf and Woolf
Optometrist

2053 E Monument St
Baltimore, MD 21205
(410) 276-1212

MyEyeDr

6306 1-2 York Road
Towson, MD 21212
(443) 863-5206

Vision Center

Bernetta Davis-Poole OD
1804 W North Ave
Baltimore, MD 21217
(410) 523-1224

FEDERAL HILL PRACTICE
1029 Light St

Baltimore, MD 21230

(410) 752-8208

Joyce Lammlein, M.D.,
P.A.

Morgan Building-
Baltimore, MD 21239
(443) 444-4880

Katzen Medical Associates
301 Saint Paul St Ste 902
Baltimore, MD 21202

(410) 727-8380

Precision Eye Care
711 W 40th St Ste 301
Baltimore, MD 21211
(410) 377-2422

University of Maryland Eye
Associates

419 W Redwood St Ste 420
Baltimore, MD 21201

(667) 214-1770

Baltimore County

Ophthalmology

Chesapeake Eye Care and
Laser Center LLC

716 Maiden Choice Ln
Catonsville, MD 21228
(410) 788-6500

Clinical Associates

18 Cranbrook Rd
Cockeysville, MD 21030
(410) 828-6000

10255 York Rd
Cockeysville, MD 21030
(410) 828-6000

Ruxton Towers Eye
Associates

10255 York Rd
CocKeysville, MD 21030
(410) 828-9270

University of Maryland Eye
Associates

20 Crossroads Dr Ste 113
Owings Mills, MD 21117
(410) 363-8043

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

12



Vision Providers

Katzen Eye Group

111 Mount Carmel Rd Ste 600
Parkton, MD 21120

(410) 329-6700

Walmart Vision Center
8730 Liberty Rd
Randallstown, MD 21133
(443) 576-3076

Hoover Low Vision GBMC
6569 N Charles St Ste 504
Towson, MD 21204

(443) 849-2658

Ophthalmology GBMC
6569 N Charles St Ste 505
Towson, MD 21204

(443) 849-2106

Visionworks

8153 Honeygo Blvd Ste C
Baltimore, MD 21236
(443) 678-4141

Walmart Vision Center
6420 Petrie Way
Baltimore, MD 21237
(410) 687-0290

Optometry

Clinical Associates
750 Main St Ste 301A
Reisterstown, MD 21136
(410) 526-3060

Katzen Medical Associates
PC

310 Main St

Reisterstown, MD 21136
(410) 833-5515

Katzen Medical Associates
1209 York Rd Ste 200
Timonium, MD 21093

(410) 821-9490

Clinical Associates

515 Fairmount Ave Ste 110
Towson, MD 21286

(410) 494-1377

GBMC Health Partners Eye
Center at Joppa Road
8625 Pleasant Plains Rd
Towson, MD 21286

(410) 828-5558

Barenburg Eye Associates
1829 Reisterstown Rd Ste 210
Baltimore, MD 21208

(410) 653-0200

Chesapeake Eye Care and
Laser Center LLC

2925 Lord Baltimore Dr Ste
300

Baltimore, MD 21244

(410) 277-3937

Global Vision Center
2421 Cleanleigh Dr
Baltimore, MD 21234
(410) 663-8393

Levin Eye Care
8109 Harford Rd
Baltimore, MD 21234
(410) 665-1779

Optical Fair

5646 Baltimore National Pike
Baltimore, MD 21228

(410) 744-2411

Sightrite Medical MD
1300 Windlass Dr
Baltimore, MD 21220
(212) 764-0008

Catonsville Eye Group

2 E Rolling Cross Rd Ste 3
Catonsville, MD 21228
(410) 747-1221

<
28
)
=]
3
<
o
<.
o)
)
o)
»

Chesapeake Eye Care and
Laser Center LLC

716 Maiden Choice Ln
Catonsville, MD 21228
(410) 788-6500

Visionworks

6427 Baltimore Pike
Catonsville, MD 21228
(410) 788-9303

Leah D Ostrow OD

1 Frankel Way
Cockeysville, MD 21030
(410) 628-6254

Visionworks

10112 York Rd
Cockeysville, MD 21030
(410) 628-5350

Eyes on Merritt
1748 Merritt Blvd
Dundalk, MD 21222
(443) 530-6381

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

13



%
S
[}

S
>
o
S

a
c

o

2

>

Vision Providers

Walmart Vision Center
2399 North Point Blvd
Dundalk, MD 21222
(410) 284-2352

Levin Eye Care
4830 Butler Rd
Glyndon, MD 21071
(410) 833-6622

MyEyeDr

118 Shawan Rd Ste S
Hunt Valley, MD 21030
(410) 584-8224

MyEyeDr

5203A Campbell Blvd
Nottingham, MD 21236
(443) 290-6055

Pearle Vision Express
8200 Perry Hall Blvd
Nottingham, MD 21236
(410) 931-8141

Sober Family Eyecare
8841C Belair Rd
Nottingham, MD 21236
(410) 682-2888

Visionworks

10369 Reisterstown Rd
Owings Mills, MD 21117
(443) 394-8679

VR Optical LLC

10270 Mill Run Cir
Owings Mills, MD 21117
(410) 929-4717

Walmart Vision Center
9750 Reisterstown Rd
Owings Mills, MD 21117
(443) 394-7124

Dr.Robert G. Alianiello,
Oo.D

11824 Belair Rd
Kingsville, MD 21087
(410) 593-9818

For Eyes Optical Co
7984 Honeygo Blvd
Nottingham, MD 21236
(443) 582-0828

Levin Eye Care

4313 Ebenezer Rd
Nottingham, MD 21236
(410) 529-1950

My-Eyes

4134 E Joppa Rd Ste 101
Nottingham, MD 21236
(410) 256-1006

Brull & Honig, MD, PA
23 Crossroads Dr Ste 310
Owings Mills, MD 21117
(410) 581-1500

Clearview Eye Care
10270 Mill Run Cir
Owings Mills, MD 21117
(443) 501-7058

Eye Symmetry

10461 Mill Run Cir Ste 100
Owings Mills, MD 21117
(410) 581-0505

Katzen Medical Associates

21 Crossroads Dr Ste 425
Owings Mills, MD 21117
(410) 821-9490

Visionary Eye Care

10995 Owings Mills Blvd Ste

204
Owings Mills, MD 21117
(410) 363-0060

Katzen Eye Group

111 Mount Carmel Rd Ste 600
Parkton, MD 21120

(410) 329-6700

Dr. Timothy Madgar
7954 Harford Rd
Parkville, MD 21234
(410) 665-5353

MyEyeDr

8818 Waltham Woods Rd
Parkville, MD 21234
(410) 882-2020

Professional Vision Eyecare
Inc

9613 Harford Rd

Parkville, MD 21234

(410) 665-6200

Jacksonville Eye Care
3332 Paper Mill Rd
Phoenix, MD 21131
(410) 628-1510

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

14



Vision Providers

Alisa Mandel

305 Reisterstown Rd Ste B
Pikesville, MD 21208

(410) 406-7951

AQUA VISION CARE, LLC
1006 Reisterstown Rd
Pikesville, MD 21208

(410) 602-1567

Levin Eye Care

1838 Greene Tree Rd Ste 200
Pikesville, MD 21208

(410) 486-1010

MyEyeDr

1809 Reisterstown Rd Ste 138
Pikesville, MD 21208

(410) 484-6348

Precision Vision

4000 Old Court Rd Ste 204
Pikesville, MD 21208

(410) 653-2400

Clinical Associates
750 Main St Ste 301A
Reisterstown, MD 21136
(410) 526-3060

Custom Eyes Optical
11949 Reisterstown Rd
Reisterstown, MD 21136
(410) 833-1910

Katzen Medical Associates
PC

310 Main St

Reisterstown, MD 21136
(410) 833-5515

Professional Vision Eyecare
Inc

2147 York Rd

Timonium, MD 21093

(410) 252-7414

Randallstown Family Eye
Care,

LLC

5310 Old Court Rd Ste 103
Randallstown, MD 21133
(410) 922-2020

Sukumar Pandit OD
8730 Liberty Rd
Randallstown, MD 21133
(443) 576-3076

Walmart Vision Center
8730 Liberty Rd
Randallstown, MD 21133
(443) 576-3076

Chesapeake Eye Care and
Laser Center LLC

9106 Philadelphia Rd Ste 314
Rosedale, MD 21237

(410) 277-3937

Dr. David Blum
8635 Philadelphia Rd
Rosedale, MD 21237
(410) 682-3000

Katzen Medical Associates
7106 Ridge Rd Ste 130
Rosedale, MD 21237

(410) 866-2022

Visionworks

8652 Pulaski Hwy Ste A
Rosedale, MD 21237
(410) 391-5265

Katzen Medical Associates
1209 York Rd Ste 200
Timonium, MD 21093

(410) 821-9490

America’s Best Contacts &
Eyeglasses

909 Taylor Ave

Towson, MD 21286

(410) 821-6380

<
28
)
=]
3
<
o
<.
o)
)
o)
»

Clinical Associates

515 Fairmount Ave Ste 110
Towson, MD 21286

(410) 494-1377

GBMC Health Partners Eye
Center at Joppa Road
8625 Pleasant Plains Rd
Towson, MD 21286

(410) 828-5558

Ophthalmology GBMC
6569 N Charles St Ste 505
Towson, MD 21204

(443) 849-2106

Peepers Family Eye Care
825 Goucher Blvd
Towson, MD 21286

(410) 296-2224

Visionworks

825 Dulaney Valley Rd Ste
1335

Towson, MD 21204

(410) 823-8452

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

15



%
S
[}

S
>
o
S

a
c

o

2

>

Vision Providers

Vision Center

Chesapeake Eye Care and
Laser Center LLC

2925 Lord Baltimore Dr Ste
300

Baltimore, MD 21244

(410) 277-3937

Sightrite Medical MD
1300 Windlass Dr
Baltimore, MD 21220
(212) 764-0008

Visionworks

8153 Honeygo Blvd Ste C
Baltimore, MD 21236
(443) 678-4141

Visionworks

6427 Baltimore Pike
Catonsville, MD 21228
(410) 788-9303

Brull & Honig, MD, PA
23 Crossroads Dr Ste 310
Owings Mills, MD 21117
(410) 581-1500

Delgado & Associates
9940 Reisterstown Rd
Owings Mills, MD 21117
(410) 363-0046

University of Maryland Eye
Associates

20 Crossroads Dr Ste 113
Owings Mills, MD 21117
(410) 363-8043

Visionary Eye Care

10995 Owings Mills Blvd Ste
204

Owings Mills, MD 21117
(410) 363-0060

Visionworks

10369 Reisterstown Rd
Owings Mills, MD 21117
(443) 394-8679

Clinical Associates
10255 York Rd
Cockeysville, MD 21030
(410) 828-6000

Katzen Eye Group

111 Mount Carmel Rd Ste 600
Parkton, MD 21120

(410) 329-6700

My-Eyes

4134 E Joppa Rd Ste 101
Nottingham, MD 21236
(410) 256-1006

Professional Vision Eyecare
Inc

9613 Harford Rd

Parkville, MD 21234

(410) 665-6200

Randallstown Family Eye
Care,

LLC

5310 Old Court Rd Ste 103
Randallstown, MD 21133
(410) 922-2020

Chesapeake Eye Care and
Laser Center LLC

9106 Philadelphia Rd Ste 314
Rosedale, MD 21237

(410) 277-3937

Visionworks

8652 Pulaski Hwy Ste A
Rosedale, MD 21237
(410) 391-5265

Katzen Medical Associates
1209 York Rd Ste 200
Timonium, MD 21093

(410) 821-9490

Visionworks

825 Dulaney Valley Rd Ste
1335

Towson, MD 21204

(410) 823-8452

Carroll County

Ophthalmology

Dankner Eye Associates PA
1380 Progress Way Ste 108
Eldersburg, MD 21784

(410) 795-9590

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

16



Vision Providers

Chesapeake Eye Care &
Laser Center LLC

1380 Progress Way Ste 108
Sykesville, MD 21784

(410) 795-6300

Walmart Vision Center
6400A Sykesville Rd
Sykesville, MD 21784
(410) 549-5400

Drs. Blum and Bruck, ODs
2963 B Manchester Rd
Manchester, MD 21102
(410) 239-6700

Chesapeake Eye Care &
Laser Center LLC

826 Washington Rd Ste 200
Westminster, MD 21157
(410) 876-3333

Dr Martin Weintraub

200 Washington Heights Med
Ctr

Westminster, MD 21157
(410) 848-4095

Fiergang Eye Associates PA
826 Washington Rd Ste 200
Westminster, MD 21157

(410) 876-9030

South Penn Eye Care
332 140 Village Rd Ste 1
Westminster, MD 21157
(410) 848-3860

Chesapeake Eye Care &
Laser Center LLC

1380 Progress Way Ste 108
Sykesville, MD 21784

(410) 795-6300

MyEyeDr

1311 Londontown Blvd Ste
100

Sykesville, MD 21784
(410) 795-5588

Sukumar Pandit OD

6400A Ridge Rd Ste 1
Sykesville, MD 21784
(410) 549-5491

Walmart Vision Center
6400A Sykesville Rd
Sykesville, MD 21784
(410) 549-5400

Dr Martin Weintraub

200 Washington Heights Med
Ctr

Westminster, MD 21157
(410) 848-4095

Levin Eye Care
405 N Center St Ste 24A
Westminster, MD 21157
(410) 857-4333

MyEyeDr

625 Baltimore Blvd Ste K
Westminster, MD 21157
(410) 848-5442

<
28
)
=]
3
<
o
<.
o)
)
o)
»

South Penn Eye Care
332 140 Village Rd Ste 1
Westminster, MD 21157
(410) 848-3860

Visionworks

400 N Center St Ste 187
Westminster, MD 21157
(410) 751-6375

Vision Center

Optometry

Walmart Vision Center
2320 Hanover Pike
Hampstead, MD 21074
(410) 374-3467

Chesapeake Eye Care &
Laser Center LLC

826 Washington Rd Ste 200
Westminster, MD 21157
(410) 876-3333

Dr Helen L Hooper

5 Carroll Plz
Westminster, MD 21157
(410) 876-1761

Drs. Blum and Bruck, ODs
2963 B Manchester Rd
Manchester, MD 21102
(410) 239-6700

MyEyeDr

1311 Londontown Blvd Ste
100

Sykesville, MD 21784
(410) 795-5588

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

17



%
S
[}

S
>
o
S

a
c

o

2

>

Vision Providers

Walmart Vision Center
6400A Sykesville Rd
Sykesville, MD 21784
(410) 549-5400

Dr Martin Weintraub

200 Washington Heights Med
Ctr

Westminster, MD 21157
(410) 848-4095

South Penn Eye Care
332 140 Village Rd Ste 1
Westminster, MD 21157
(410) 848-3860

Sterling Optical

400 N Center St
Westminster, MD 21157
(410) 857-4200

Visionworks

400 N Center St Ste 187
Westminster, MD 21157
(410) 751-6375

Frederick County

Optometry

Brunswick Family Vision
Center

15 E Potomac St
Brunswick, MD 21716
(301) 834-6400

Dr Gregory P Kracher
249 E Church St
Frederick, MD 21701
(301) 662-6761

Dr. Robert F. Gilligan
1052 W Patrick St
Frederick, MD 21703
(301) 620-7307

MyEyeDr

7810 Wormans Mill Rd Ste C
Frederick, MD 21701

(301) 228-2666

5500 Buckeystown Pike Ste
892

Frederick, MD 21703

(301) 663-4745

Urbana Eye Care

8925 Fingerboard Rd Ste E
Frederick, MD 21704

(301) 810-5104

Visionary Eyecare
Professionals

3540 Sugarloaf Pkwy Ste D4
Frederick, MD 21704

(301) 874-5777

Visionworks

5509 Urbana Pike
Frederick, MD 21704
(301) 662-0660

Visual Eyes

176 Thomas Johnson Dr Ste
100

Frederick, MD 21702

(301) 694-7557

Walmart Vision Center
2421 Monocacy Blvd
Frederick, MD 21701
(301) 644-2456

Wink Vision

1305 W 7th St Ste 13
Frederick, MD 21702
(301) 969-2839

Mount Airy Medical Eye
Center

1001 Twin Arch Rd
Mount Airy, MD 21771
(301) 829-3937

Mt Airy Eye Care
1507 S Main St
Mount Airy, MD 21771
(301) 829-2221

MyEyeDr

2 E Main St
Thurmont, MD 21788
(301) 271-0554

Vision Center

Sterling Optical
1311 W Patrick St
Frederick, MD 21702
(301) 663-5500

Visionworks

5509 Urbana Pike
Frederick, MD 21704
(301) 662-0660

Walmart Vision Center
2421 Monocacy Blvd
Frederick, MD 21701
(301) 644-2456

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

18



Vision Providers

Mount Airy Medical Eye
Center

1001 Twin Arch Rd
Mount Airy, MD 21771
(301) 829-3937

Peepers Family Eye Care
Centers

1311 S Main St Ste 104
Mount Airy, MD 21771
(301) 829-4118

Optometry

MyEyeDr

951 Beards Hill Rd Ste F
Aberdeen, MD 21001
(410) 272-1800

Walmart Vision Center
645 S Philadelphia Blvd
Aberdeen, MD 21001
(410) 297-6495

698 Baltimore Pike
Bel Air, MD 21014
(410) 879-0044

Visionworks

656 Baltimore Pike
Bel Air, MD 21014
(410) 838-1188

Steven R Allgaier OD

8415 Woodsboro Pike Ste A-C

Walkersville, MD 21793
(301) 898-3000

Harford County

Katzen Eye Group
3401 Box Hill Corporate
Center Dr Ste 202
Abingdon, MD 21009
(410) 569-0707

MyEyeDr

1401 Pulaski Hwy
Edgewood, MD 21040
(410) 676-1500

Ophthalmology

Fallston Eye Care
1800 Harford Rd
Fallston, MD 21047
(410) 879-7969

Katzen Eye Group
3401 Box Hill Corporate
Center Dr Ste 202
Abingdon, MD 21009
(410) 569-0707

Advanced Eye Care
104 Plumtree Rd Ste 107
Bel Air, MD 21015

(410) 569-7173

Advanced Eye Care
104 Plumtree Rd Ste 107
Bel Air, MD 21015

(410) 569-7173

America’s Best Contacts &

Eyeglasses

519 Baltimore Pike
Bel Air, MD 21014
(410) 836-0098

Levin Eye Care

223 Brierhill Dr Ste C
Bel Air, MD 21015
(410) 420-3933

MyEyeDr

5 Bel Air South Pkwy Ste 1317

Bel Air, MD 21015
(410) 569-8113

MyEyeDr

1 Newport Dr Ste J
Forest Hill, MD 21050
(410) 838-3200

Holloway Eye Care &
Optique
2015 Pulaski Hwy Ste C

Havre de Grace, MD 21078

(410) 939-7717

MyEyeDr
920 Revolution St

Havre de Grace, MD 21078

(410) 939-2200

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

19

<
28
o
5
o
P
Q
s.
Q
®
=
2]




%
S
[}

S
>
o
S

a
c

o

2

>

Vision Providers

Vision Center

Visionworks

656 Baltimore Pike
Bel Air, MD 21014
(410) 838-1188

Howard County

Physicians Eye Care Center
2400 Longstone Ln Ste 206
Marriottsville, MD 21104
(410) 203-9401

Optometry

Ophthalmology

Danker Eye Associates PA
6100 Daylong Ln Ste 207
Clarksville, MD 21029

(443) 535-8755

Dr James Hess OD

12345 Wake Forest Rd Ste E
Clarksville, MD 21029

(410) 531-7507

Medical Eye Center, PA
8860 Columbia 100 Pkwy Ste
101

Columbia, MD 21045

(410) 997-9900

Physicias Eye Care Center
11055 Little Patuxent Pkwy
Ste 105

Columbia, MD 21044

(410) 964-8285

University of Maryland Eye
Associates

5900 Waterloo Rd Ste 230
Columbia, MD 21045

(667) 214-1299

University of Maryland Eye
Associates

3020 Meadowridge Center Dr
Elkridge, MD 21075

(667) 214-1111

Columbia Eye Associates
10015 Old Columbia Rd Ste
J135

Columbia, MD 21046

(410) 381-1688

Dr Boaz Schwartz

8860 Columbia 100 Pkwy Ste
101

Columbia, MD 21045

(410) 997-9900

Dr Fred J Sirotkin, OD
5500 Knoll North Dr Ste 410
Columbia, MD 21045

(410) 964-8516

Eye Associates

10801 Hickory Ridge Rd Ste
200

Columbia, MD 21044

(410) 997-1800

Medical Eye Center, PA
8860 Columbia 100 Pkwy Ste
101

Columbia, MD 21045

(410) 997-9900

Mobile Unit

6700 Alexander Bell Dr Ste
200

Columbia, MD 21046

(888) 964-6681

MyEyeDr

6455 Dobbin Rd Ste 47
Columbia, MD 21045
(443) 542-5999

University of Maryland Eye
Associates

5900 Waterloo Rd Ste 230
Columbia, MD 21045

(667) 214-1299

Visionworks

6250 Columbia Crossing Cir
Ste K

Columbia, MD 21045

(443) 285-0100

Bay Family Eye Care
7310 Esquire Ct Ste 3
Elkridge, MD 21075
(410) 796-4555

Barenburg Eye Associates
9051 Baltimore National Pike
Ste 4E

Ellicott City, MD 21042

(410) 465-4080

MyEyeDr

10050 Baltimore National Pike
Ste F100

Ellicott City, MD 21042

(410) 461-2020

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

20



Vision Providers

Pearle Vision Express
Enchanted Forest
10050 Baltimore National
Ellicott City, MD 21042
(410) 461-2020

Professional Vision of
Ellicott City

9150 Baltimore National Pike
Ste 15

Ellicott City, MD 21042

(410) 465-6166

Walmart Vision Center
3200 North Ridge Rd
Ellicott City, MD 21043
(410) 418-5112

First Sight Vision Care
8115 Maple Lawn Blvd Ste
135

Fulton, MD 20759

(301) 490-3036

Next Level Eye Care

8150 Washington Blvd Ste 114
Jessup, MD 20794

(410) 904-7701

Vision Center

Medical Eye Center, PA
8860 Columbia 100 Pkwy Ste
101

Columbia, MD 21045

(410) 997-9900

Visionworks

6250 Columbia Crossing Cir
Ste K

Columbia, MD 21045

(443) 285-0100

Montgomery County

Ophthalmology

Dr George A Patterson Il MD
PC

8218 Wisconsin Ave Ste P10
Bethesda, MD 20814

(301) 652-7061

Chesapeake Eye Care and
Laser Center

5454 Wisconsin Ave Ste 1030
Chevy Chase, MD 20815
(410) 571-8733

Medical Eye Center, PA
3402 Olandwood Ct
Olney, MD 20832

(301) 774-2750

Better Vision Center
7801 Renoir Ct
Potomac, MD 20854
(301) 309-1886

<
28
)
=]
3
<
o
<.
o)
)
o)
»

Visionary Ophthalmology
26135 Ridge Rd
Damascus, MD 20872
(301) 253-6565

Maryland Eye Institute

6 Montgomery Village Ave Ste
103

Gaithersburg, MD 20879
(301) 840-2208

KLH Eyes LLC

9 Executive Park Ct
Germantown, MD 20874
(240) 668-4150

Bauman & Stoleru MD PC
9701 Veirs Dr

Rockville, MD 20850

(202) 387-8900

Cornea Consultants
5842 Hubbard Dr
Rockville, MD 20852
(301) 770-6888

Dr Robert Feldman

15005 Shady Grove Rd Ste
100

Rockville, MD 20850

(301) 279-9696

Robert C Feldman MD PA
1801 Rockville Pike Ste 103
Rockville, MD 20852

(301) 279-9696

Robert H. Chu, MD, PA
6333 Executive Blvd
Rockville, MD 20852
(301) 770-2020

Visionary Eye Doctors
11300 Rockville Pike Ste 1202
Rockville, MD 20852

(301) 896-0890

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

21



%
S
[}

S
>
o
S

a
c

o

2

>

Vision Providers

American Opticals and
Contact Lenses

8650 Georgia Ave
Silver Spring, MD 20910
(301) 589-7474

Dr Joseph Snyder
8630 Fenton St Ste 608
Silver Spring, MD 20910
(301) 585-4931

Maryland Eye Care Center
831 University Blvd E Ste 11
Silver Spring, MD 20903
(301) 431-0431

8630 Fenton St Ste 130
Silver Spring, MD 20910
(301) 588-1177

MedStar Eye Institute
3305 N Leisure World Blvd
Silver Spring, MD 20906
(301) 598-1590

8630 Fenton St
Silver Spring, MD 20910
(301) 565-0222

Bethesda Vision Care
4300 East West Hwy
Bethesda, MD 20814
(301) 656-0775

Lerner Vision Care

7101 Wisconsin Ave Ste 112
Bethesda, MD 20814

(301) 913-0293

MyEyeDr

4917 Elm Street
Bethesda, MD 20814
(301) 718-2424

Optometry

Eye RXPLLC

4600 N Park Ave

Chevy Chase, MD 20815
(301) 841-6776

Luxoptics

21 Wisconsin Cir

Chevy Chase, MD 20815
(301) 986-6999

MyEyeDr

4465 Willard Ave

Chevy Chase, MD 20815
(301) 951-3373

MyEyeDr

13505 Connecticut Ave
Aspen Hill, MD 20906
(301) 438-0555

Argos Optical

15920 Shady Grove Rd
Gaithersburg, MD 20877
(301) 637-3181

Dr Matthew Brodak &
Associates

9673 Lost Knife Rd
Gaithersburg, MD 20877
(301) 330-4265

Dr. Jeannie D. Chow
412 Main Street
Gaithersburg, MD 20878
(301) 987-9381

Maryland Eye Institute

6 Montgomery Village Ave Ste
103

Gaithersburg, MD 20879
(301) 840-2208

Modern Eyes

108 Olde Towne Ave Ste 16
Gaithersburg, MD 20877
(240) 631-2255

MyEyeDr

80 Market St
Gaithersburg, MD 20878
(301) 990-1122

New Vision Optica

11 Park Ave
Gaithersburg, MD 20877
(301) 519-0027

Sam’s Club Optical
610 N Frederick Ave
Gaithersburg, MD 20877
(240) 631-2641

Visionary Eyecare
Professionals of Crown
Farm

121 Ellington Blvd
Gaithersburg, MD 20878
(301) 874-5777

Visionworks

271 Kentlands Blvd
Gaithersburg, MD 20878
(301) 590-9191

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

22



Vision Providers

631 N Frederick Ave
Gaithersburg, MD 20879
(301) 330-4972

MyEyeDr

18111 Town Center Dr
Olney, MD 20832
(301) 570-1600

Eye To Eye

19520 Waters Rd Ste 1
Germantown, MD 20874
(301) 253-0084

For Eyes Optical

20680 Seneca Meadows Pkwy
Germantown, MD 20876

(301) 393-6280

MyEyeDr

19814 Century Blvd
Germantown, MD 20874
(301) 540-1200

20940 Frederick Rd Ste D
Germantown, MD 20876
(240) 361-9600

Poolesville Vision
20005 Fisher Ave Ste B
Poolesville, MD 20837
(301) 916-3214

MyEyeDr

7721 Tuckerman Ln Ste 700
Potomac, MD 20854

(301) 983-5884

Dr. David Z. Ephraim
10518 Connecticut Ave
Kensington, MD 20895
(301) 942-2221

Potomac Eye Care

11908 Darnestown Rd Ste C
North Potomac, MD 20878
(240) 683-6222

Medical Eye Center, PA
3402 Olandwood Ct
Olney, MD 20832

(301) 774-2750

Cornea Consultants
5842 Hubbard Dr
Rockville, MD 20852
(301) 770-6888

Dr. Thai Kimoanh, OD
801 Pleasant Dr Ste 140
Rockville, MD 20850
(301) 869-7611

Eyecare Center of Maryland
4701 Randolph Rd Ste G02
Rockville, MD 20852

(301) 348-8640

Eyeland Optical
12015 Rockville Pike
Rockville, MD 20852
(301) 770-7084

MyEyeDr

14929 Shady Grove Rd Unit K
Rockville, MD 20850

(301) 424-1050

1701 Rockville Pike Ste A4
Rockville, MD 20852
(301) 984-2111

Rockville Eye Center

11125 Rockville Pike Ste 303
Rockville, MD 20852

(301) 231-5222

Visionary Eye Doctors
11300 Rockville Pike Ste 1202
Rockville, MD 20852

(301) 896-0890

<
28
)
=]
3
<
o
<.
o)
)
o)
»

Visionworks

11802 Rockville Pike Ste B
Rockville, MD 20852

(301) 770-7780

Your Eyes Opticians
1520 Rockville Pike
Rockville, MD 20852
(301) 881-1222

Eyeland Eye Care Center
13808 Georgia Ave

Silver Spring, MD 20906
(301) 871-6454

For Eyes Optical
13830 Outlet Dr

Silver Spring, MD 20904
(301) 890-9779

| Care Doctor

15426 New Hampshire Ave
Silver Spring, MD 20905
(301) 384-4887

Maryland Eye Care Center
8630 Fenton St Ste 130
Silver Spring, MD 20910
(301) 588-1177

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

23



%
S
[}

S
>
o
S

a
c

o

2

>

Vision Providers

831 University Blvd E Ste 11
Silver Spring, MD 20903
(301) 431-0431

MyEyeDr

10101 Colesville Rd
Silver Spring, MD 20901
(301) 754-0101

8525 Georgia Ave
Silver Spring, MD 20910
(301) 588-3232

Visionworks

8551 Fenton St

Silver Spring, MD 20910
(301) 585-1080

Visual Eyes

10313 Georgia Ave Ste 109
Silver Spring, MD 20902
(301) 681-9797

Visionary Ophthalmology
26135 Ridge Rd
Damascus, MD 20872
(301) 253-6565

Medical Eye Center, PA
3402 Olandwood Ct
Olney, MD 20832

(301) 774-2750

Visionworks

11160 Veirs Mill Rd Spc P203A

Wheaton, MD 20902
(301) 933-3957

Wheaton Eye Care

11433 Georgia Ave

Wheaton, MD 20902
(301) 949-2828

Argos Optical

15920 Shady Grove Rd
Gaithersburg, MD 20877
(301) 637-3181

Maryland Eye Institute

6 Montgomery Village Ave Ste
103

Gaithersburg, MD 20879
(301) 840-2208

Modern Eyes

108 Olde Towne Ave Ste 16
Gaithersburg, MD 20877
(240) 631-2255

Visionworks

271 Kentlands Blvd
Gaithersburg, MD 20878
(301) 590-9191

631 N Frederick Ave
Gaithersburg, MD 20879
(301) 330-4972

Better Vision Center
7801 Renoir Ct
Potomac, MD 20854
(301) 309-1886

MyEyeDr

7721 Tuckerman Ln Ste 700
Potomac, MD 20854

(301) 983-5884

Vision Center

MyEyeDr

4465 Willard Ave

Chevy Chase, MD 20815
(301) 951-3373

Potomac Eye Care

11908 Darnestown Rd Ste C
North Potomac, MD 20878
(240) 683-6222

Dr Robert Feldman

15005 Shady Grove Rd Ste
100

Rockville, MD 20850

(301) 279-9696

Eyecare Center of Maryland
4701 Randolph Rd Ste G02
Rockville, MD 20852

(301) 348-8640

Robert C Feldman MD PA
1801 Rockville Pike Ste 103
Rockville, MD 20852

(301) 279-9696

Visionworks

11802 Rockville Pike Ste B
Rockville, MD 20852

(301) 770-7780

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

24



Vision Providers

Dr Joseph Snyder
8630 Fenton St Ste 608
Silver Spring, MD 20910
(301) 585-4931

Maryland Eye Care Center
8630 Fenton St Ste 130
Silver Spring, MD 20910
(301) 588-1177

Visionworks

8551 Fenton St

Silver Spring, MD 20910
(301) 585-1080

Prince Georges County

Ophthalmology

MedStar Eye Institute

4000 Mitchellville Rd Ste B128
Bowie, MD 20716

(301) 464-1192

Vision MD

7305 Baltimore Ave Ste 104
College Park, MD 20740
(301) 779-0844

VisionMD

12150 Annapolis Rd Ste 111
Glenn Dale, MD 20769
(301) 779-0844

Maryland Eye Care Center
2045 University Blvd E Ste
100

Hyattsville, MD 20783

(301) 431-0431

Visionworks

15902 Crain Hwy Unit F
Brandywine, MD 20613
(301) 782-4907

Optometry

MyEyeDr

5701 Greenbelt Rd

Berwyn Heights, MD 20740
(301) 345-2053

MedStar Eye Institute

4000 Mitchellville Rd Ste B128
Bowie, MD 20716

(301) 464-1192

MyEyeDr

4412 Mitchellville Rd
Bowie, MD 20716
(301) 809-0000

6804 Race Track Rd
Bowie, MD 20715
(301) 262-1210

Premier Eye Care Center,
LLC

12164 Central Ave Ste 220
Bowie, MD 20721

(301) 218-1862

Visionworks

15431 Emerald Way
Bowie, MD 20716
(301) 805-6132

Dr Anup K Panjwani and
Associates Inc

8745 Branch Ave

Clinton, MD 20735

(240) 303-3437

<
28
o
5
o
P
Q
=
Q
®
=
2]

Greater Maryland Eye
Physicians & Surgeons
9131 Piscataway Rd Ste 450
Clinton, MD 20735

(301) 868-6700

Visual Eyes

8931 Woodyard Rd
Clinton, MD 20735
(301) 877-1770

MyEyeDr

7305 Baltimore Ave Ste 202
College Park, MD 20740
(301) 277-6100

MyEyeDr

3309 Forestville PI

District Heights, MD 20747
(301) 420-6610

America’s Best Contacts &
Eyeglasses

3118 Donnell Dr

Forestville, MD 20747

(301) 735-5600

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

25



%
S
[}

S
>
o
S

a
c

o

2

>

Vision Providers

For Eyes

7551 Greenbelt Rd
Greenbelt, MD 20770
(240) 888-6554

Solomon Eye Physicians &
Surgeons LLC

7500 Hanover Pkwy Ste 101B
Greenbelt, MD 20770

(301) 982-4565

Thompson Vision Care
5900 Greenbelt Rd Ste G
Greenbelt, MD 20770
(301) 982-4200

Visionworks

2830 Campus Way N Ste 628
Lanham, MD 20706

(301) 322-1037

EYECARE CENTER OF
MARYLAND

6525 Belcrest Rd Ste 200
Hyattsville, MD 20782
(301) 779-2424

Maryland Eye Care Center
2045 University Blvd E Ste
100

Hyattsville, MD 20783
(301) 431-0431

MyEyeDr

5331 Baltimore Ave Ste 103
Hyattsville, MD 20781

(240) 391-8989

Visual Eyes

1835 University Blvd E Ste
228

Hyattsville, MD 20783
(301) 434-3937

CVSs

15100 Baltimore Ave
Laurel, MD 20707
(301) 543-4018

Dr Sami K Abughannam OD
612 Main St

Laurel, MD 20707

(301) 725-0607

MyEyeDr

14700 Baltimore Ave Unit 109
Laurel, MD 20707

(301) 245-3903

Visionworks

1003 Fairlawn Ave Ste 24A
Laurel, MD 20707

(301) 776-1818

America's Best Contacts &
Eyeglasses

5031 Indian Head Hwy
Oxon Hill, MD 20745

(301) 749-1781

MyEyeDr

6178 Oxon Hill Rd Ste 100
Oxon Hill, MD 20745
(301) 839-5555

Dr Gail A Petersen, OD
6603 Riverdale Rd
Riverdale, MD 20737
(301) 918-0095

L & M Eyecare

5210 Auth Rd Ste 200
Suitland, MD 20746
(301) 702-0090

Visual Eyes

10240 Lake Arbor Way
Mitchellville, MD 20721
(301) 324-9500

10240 Lake Arbor Way Unit 44
Mitchellville, MD 20721
(301) 614-3937

Sterling Optical

3801 Branch Ave
Temple Hills, MD 20748
(301) 899-1454

Dr Aaron | Weinstein, OD
5743 Crain Hwy
Upper Marlboro, MD 20772
(301) 627-4485

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

26



Vision Providers

Vision Center

Allegany County Cecil County

NV Optometry

6800 Laurel Bowie Rd
Bowie, MD 20715
(301) 464-4442

Visionworks

15431 Emerald Way
Bowie, MD 20716
(301) 805-6132

Optometry

Optometry

MyEyeDr

12101 Winchester Rd Ste 102
Lavale, MD 21502

(301) 722-6480

Calvert County

Optometry

Visionworks

15902 Crain Hwy Unit F
Brandywine, MD 20613
(301) 782-4907

Maryland Eye Care Center
2045 University Blvd E Ste
100

Hyattsville, MD 20783
(301) 431-0431

MyEyeDr

10264 Southern Maryland Blvd
Ste 101

Dunkirk, MD 20754

(443) 964-8705

Weinstein Eye Associates
PA

10700 Town Center Blvd
Dunkirk, MD 20754

(443) 550-1800

Visionworks

2830 Campus Way N Ste 628
Lanham, MD 20706

(301) 322-1037

Dr Sami K Abughannam OD
612 Main St

Laurel, MD 20707

(301) 725-0607

Visionworks

1003 Fairlawn Ave Ste 24A
Laurel, MD 20707

(301) 776-1818

MyEyeDr

130 W Dares Beach Rd
Prnc Frederck, MD 20678
(410) 535-2020

Caroline County

Optometry

Dr. Lester Branson
320 Market St
Denton, MD 21629
(410) 479-0500

Dr Kimberly Bristow

103 Chesapeake Blvd Ste C
Elkton, MD 21921

(410) 392-6133

Holloway Eye Care &
Optique

202 B S Bridge St
Elkton, MD 21921
(410) 392-2323

<
28
)
=]
3
<
o
<.
o)
)
o)
»

MyEyeDr

360 E Pulaski Hwy Ste 1B
Elkton, MD 21921

(410) 398-5240

Try State Eye
117 Landing Ln
Elkton, MD 21921
(410) 398-7077

Walmart Vision Center
1000 E Pulaski Hwy
Elkton, MD 21921

(410) 620-5251

Dr John Reynolds
28 Flint Dr

North East, MD 21901
(410) 287-2800

Walmart Vision Center
75 North East Plz

North East, MD 21901
(410) 287-3723

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

27



%
S
[}

S
>
o
S

a
c

o

2

>

Vision Providers

Vision Center

Holloway Eye Care &
Optique

202 B S Bridge St
Elkton, MD 21921
(410) 392-2323

Walmart Vision Center
1000 E Pulaski Hwy
Elkton, MD 21921

(410) 620-5251

Charles County

Ophthalmology

Chesapeake Eye Care and
Laser Center

37767 Market Dr

Charlotte Hall, MD 20622
(410) 571-8733

Dr Aaron | Weinstein, OD
3080 Waldorf Market PI
Waldorf, MD 20603

(301) 843-9112

Dr Anup K Panjwani
11930 Acton Ln
Waldorf, MD 20601
(240) 435-4822

MyEyeDr

2936 Festival Way Ste 409A
Waldorf, MD 20601

(301) 710-6919

2955 Crain Hwy
Waldorf, MD 20601
(301) 645-3600

Visionworks
11110 Mall Cir
Waldorf, MD 20603
(301) 705-8383

Optometry

Vision Center

Dr Anup K Panjwani and
Associates Inc

40 Drury Dr

La Plata, MD 20646

(240) 776-5062

MyEyeDr

30 Shining Willow Way Ste
30B

La Plata, MD 20646

(240) 523-4454

Dr Aaron | Weinstein, OD
3080 Waldorf Market PI
Waldorf, MD 20603

(301) 843-9112

Visionworks
11110 Mall Cir
Waldorf, MD 20603
(301) 705-8383

Dorchester County

Optometry

Dr John Geremia and Assoc
2775 Dorchester Sq
Cambridge, MD 21613

(410) 221-0284

Vision Center

Dr John Geremia and Assoc
2775 Dorchester Sq
Cambridge, MD 21613

(410) 221-0284

Saint Marys County

Optometry

Dr Anup K Panjwani and
Associates

45485 Miramar Way
California, MD 20619
(240) 434-1907

MyEyeDr

23105 Three Notch Rd Ste A
California, MD 20619

(301) 863-2020

Pearle Vision

45330 Abell House In
California, MD 20619
(301) 863-6080

Visionworks

23415 Three Notch Rd Ste
1101

California, MD 20619
(301) 862-1896

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

28



Vision Providers

MyEyeDr

29015 Three Notch Rd Unit 6
Mechanicsville, MD 20659
(301) 884-4774

MyEyeDr

28522 A Malboro Avenue
Easton, MD 21601

(410) 690-8844

Washington County

Xuequang Zhang
1700 Wesel Blvd
Hagerstown, MD 21740
(301) 791-2013

Wicomico County

Vision Center

Optometry

Ophthalmology

MyEyeDr

29015 Three Notch Rd Unit 6
Mechanicsville, MD 20659
(301) 884-4774

Talbot County

Ophthalmology

Alden James, MD, P.A.
4 Caulk Ln Ste A
Easton, MD 21601
(410) 822-7931

Delmarva Laser Eye Center
405 Marvel Ct

Easton, MD 21601

(410) 822-9801

Dr Derrick Shindler
8420 Ocean Gtwy
Easton, MD 21601
(410) 822-0424

Optometry

Delmarva Laser Eye Center
405 Marvel Ct

Easton, MD 21601

(410) 822-9801

Dr. Mark R. Teunis
11142 Robinwood Dr
Hagerstown, MD 21742
(301) 791-2020

Longmeadow Eyecare Inc
1545 Potomac Ave
Hagerstown, MD 21742
(301) 797-3030

MyEyeDr

12916 Conamar Dr Ste 104
Hagerstown, MD 21742
(301) 733-4944

1725B Dual Hwy
Hagerstown, MD 21740
(301) 739-6573

17301 Valley Mall Rd Ste 106
Hagerstown, MD 21740
(301) 582-1771

Target Optical
17213 Cole Rd
Hagerstown, MD 21740
(301) 582-9186

Walmart Vision Center
10420 Walmart Dr
Hagerstown, MD 21740
(301) 745-5245

Azar Filipov MD PA

31519 Winterplace Pkwy Ste 1
Salisbury, MD 21804

(410) 546-2500

<
28
)
=]
3
<
o
<.
o)
)
o)
»

Dr Gary Luppens
101 Milford St
Salisbury, MD 21804
(410) 749-9290

Optometry

Azar Filipov MD PA

31519 Winterplace Pkwy Ste 1
Salisbury, MD 21804

(410) 546-2500

Dr Gary Luppens
101 Milford St
Salisbury, MD 21804
(410) 749-9290

Dr John Geremia &
Associates PA

2618 N Salisbury Blvd
Salisbury, MD 21801
(443) 671-1417

Dr. John Geremia &
Associates

409 N Fruitland Blvd
Salisbury, MD 21801
(410) 341-7403

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

29



%
S
[}

S
>
o
S

a
c

o

2

>

Vision Providers

Low Vision Specialists,

Inc

1496 Still Meadow Blvd Ste G
Salisbury, MD 21804

(410) 572-2888

MyEyeDr

2657 N Salisbury Blvd Ste 104
Salisbury, MD 21801

(410) 742-6148

Vision Center

Azar Filipov MD PA

31519 Winterplace Pkwy Ste 1
Salisbury, MD 21804

(410) 546-2500

Dr Kenneth A Bortnick
800 S Salisbury Blvd Ste K
Salisbury, MD 21801

(410) 546-1369

Worcester County

Ophthalmology

Azar Filipov MD PA
11031 Nicholas Ln Ste 2
Berlin, MD 21811

(410) 546-2500

Peninsula Eye Center PA
314 Franklin Ave

Berlin, MD 21811

(410) 641-3955

Peninsula Eye Center
500 Market St

Pocomoke City, MD 21851
(410) 957-1355

Optometry

Azar Filipov MD PA
11031 Nicholas Ln Ste 2
Berlin, MD 21811

(410) 546-2500

Peninsula Eye Center PA
314 Franklin Ave

Berlin, MD 21811

(410) 641-3955

Drs Nickol and Weidema
1518 Market St
Pocomoke City, MD 21851
(410) 957-1113

Dr Leonard M Friedman MD
4201 Connecticut Ave NW Ste
211

Washington, DC 20008

(202) 362-4545

Shirley P Middleton MD PC
2401 Pennsylvania Ave NW
Ste LL125

Washington, DC 20037
(202) 265-1811

Visionary Ophthalmology
LLC

4301 Connecticut Ave NW Ste
125

Washington, DC 20008

(202) 362-4545

Optometry

Vision Center

Peninsula Eye Center PA
314 Franklin Ave

Berlin, MD 21811

(410) 641-3955

District Of Columbia

Ophthalmology

Dr George A Patterson Il MD
PC

1145 19th St NW Ste 607
Washington, DC 20036

(202) 244-9096

A Visual Affair

1150 Connecticut Ave NW Ste
107

Washington, DC 20036

(202) 466-3888

Dr Charles Aneke

5221 Georgia Ave NW Ste 1
Washington, DC 20011
(202) 588-5522

Dr David M Goldberg
1720 Connecticut Ave NW
Washington, DC 20009
(202) 328-0300

Dr David Reed

635 Pennsylvania Ave SE
Washington, DC 20003
(202) 546-2838

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

30



Vision Providers

Eye Rx

1629 K St NW Ste 502
Washington, DC 20006
(202) 659-2010

For Eyes

1304 G St NW
Washington, DC 20005
(202) 463-6241

2021 L St NW
Washington, DC 20036
(202) 659-5575

Freed's Optical Gallery
801 Pennsylvania Ave NW
Washington, DC 20004
(202) 783-5318

IDOC Optical and Contact
Lens Ctr

923 F St N\W

Washington, DC 20004
(202) 347-7990

MyEyeDr

650 Massachusetts Ave NW
Ste 140

Washington, DC 20001
(202) 898-1060

1744 L St NW
Washington, DC 20036
(202) 463-6300

1776 1 St NW
Washington, DC 20006
(202) 331-3931

233 Pennsylvania Ave SE
Washington, DC 20003
(202) 544-9220

3418 Wisconsin Ave NW
Washington, DC 20016
(202) 695-7278

Novi Eye Associates
2441 Market St NE
Washington, DC 20018
(202) 269-8556

Vision Source DC-Focus
Eyecare Center PC

1776 G St NW
Washington, DC 20006
(202) 298-6878

Visionary Ophthalmology
LLC

4301 Connecticut Ave NW Ste
125

Washington, DC 20008

(202) 362-4545

Visionworks

2460 Market St NE Ste 705
Washington, DC 20018
(202) 636-3491

1775 K St NW
Washington, DC 20006
(202) 463-6364

1335 G St NW
Washington, DC 20005
(202) 783-7171

4301 Wisconsin Ave NW
Washington, DC 20016
(202) 237-8500

Washington Eye Associates
1602 L St NW Ste 400
Washington, DC 20036

(202) 558-3824

Vision Center

A Visual Affair

1150 Connecticut Ave NW Ste
107

Washington, DC 20036

(202) 466-3888

<
28
)
=]
3
<
o
<.
o)
)
o)
»

Dr David M Goldberg
1720 Connecticut Ave NW
Washington, DC 20009
(202) 328-0300

McClain Eyewear
1514 U St NW
Washington, DC 20009
(202) 299-9108

MyEyeDr

3418 Wisconsin Ave NW
Washington, DC 20016
(202) 695-7278

Shirley P Middleton MD PC
2401 Pennsylvania Ave NW
Ste LL125

Washington, DC 20037
(202) 265-1811

Visionworks

1775 K St NW
Washington, DC 20006
(202) 463-6364

1335 G St NW
Washington, DC 20005
(202) 783-7171

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

31



%
S
[}

S
>
o
S

a
c

o

2

>

Vision Providers

4301 Wisconsin Ave NW
Washington, DC 20016
(202) 237-8500

Accomack County

Optometry

Accomac Optometric Center
23079 Courthouse Ave
Accomac, VA 23301

(757) 787-7040

Albemarle County

Ophthalmology

600 Peter Jefferson Pkwy Ste
390

Charlottesville, VA 22911
(434) 975-2420

441 Westfield Rd
Charlottesville, VA 22901
(434) 973-5361

Sam’s Club Optical

970 Hilton Heights Rd
Charlottesville, VA 22901
(434) 973-1816

Walmart Vision Center
971 Hilton Heights Rd
Charlottesville, VA 22901
(434) 978-1698

Alexandria City

Augusta Eye Associates
620 Berkmar Cir
Charlottesville, VA 22901
(434) 220-3420

Optometry

Ophthalmology

Dr Jacob A Clark
411 N Washington St
Alexandria, VA 22314
(703) 548-5588

Augusta Eye Associates
620 Berkmar Cir
Charlottesville, VA 22901
(434) 220-3420

MyEyeDr

213 Connor Dr
Charlottesville, VA 22911
(434) 975-2020

1450 Sachem PI Unit 202
Charlottesville, VA 22901
(434) 978-4090

Optometry

Eye 2 Eye Optometry Corner
1502 Mount Vernon Ave
Alexandria, VA 22301

(703) 548-0122

MyEyeDr

4555 Duke St
Alexandria, VA 22304
(703) 370-7111

915 N Saint Asaph St Ste 130
Alexandria, VA 22314
(703) 399-2021

New Era Eyecare
Optometrists

4660 Kenmore Ave Ste 101
Alexandria, VA 22304

(703) 751-2800

Oliver Opticians LLC
5776 Dow Ave
Alexandria, VA 22304
(703) 567-0314

Vision Center

Dr Jacob A Clark
411 N Washington St
Alexandria, VA 22314
(703) 548-5588

Amelia County

Optometry

Mobile Unit

8830 Virginia St

Amelia Court House, VA
23002

(888) 840-3032

Amherst County

Ophthalmology

Harman Eye Center
204 Ambriar Plz
Ambherst, VA 24521
(434) 946-2020

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

32



Vision Providers

Optometry

Optometry

Harman Eye Center
204 Ambriar Plz
Amherst, VA 24521
(434) 946-2020

Appomattox County

Ophthalmology

Harman Eye Center
191 Old Courthouse Rd
Appomattox, VA 24522
(434) 352-0700

Optometry

Harman Eye Center
191 Old Courthouse Rd
Appomattox, VA 24522
(434) 352-0700

MyEyeDr

7803 Richmond Hwy
Appomattox, VA 24522
(434) 352-5908

Arlington County

Ophthalmology

John Yassin

1715 N George Mason Dr Ste
206

Arlington, VA 22205

(703) 525-4411

A Visual Affair

1101 S Joyce St Ste B7
Arlington, VA 22202
(703) 418-2020

John Yassin

1715 N George Mason Dr Ste
206

Arlington, VA 22205

(703) 525-4411

My-Hanh Trieu OD
6015A Wilson Blvd
Arlington, VA 22205
(703) 534-8801

MyEyeDr

1100 S Hayes St
Arlington, VA 22202
(703) 888-2999

2823 Clarendon Blvd
Arlington, VA 22201
(703) 294-6600

4121 Wilson Blvd Ste 100
Arlington, VA 22203
(703) 525-7474

New Era Eyecare
3105 10th St N
Arlington, VA 22201
(703) 243-2500

Pentagon Vision Center
Pentagon Concourse
Arlington, VA 22202
(703) 920-2020

Rosslyn Eye Associates
1700 N Moore St Ste 1150
Arlington, VA 22209

(703) 524-7111

Visionworks

1100 S Hayes St# 3
Arlington, VA 22202
(703) 415-5544

Visual Health Doctors of
Optometry

3012 Wilson Blvd
Arlington, VA 22201

(703) 566-1856

<
28
)
=]
3
<
o
<.
o)
)
o)
»

730 N Glebe Rd
Arlington, VA 22203
(703) 576-0144

Visualeyes Optometrist
4018 Campbell Ave
Arlington, VA 22206
(703) 671-1188

Vision Center

My-Hanh Trieu OD
6015A Wilson Blvd
Arlington, VA 22205
(703) 534-8801

Visionworks

1100 S Hayes St# 3
Arlington, VA 22202
(703) 415-5544

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

33



Vision Providers

Augusta County Vision Center 265 Merchant Walk Ave Ste

100
Ophthalmology Charlottesville, VA 22902
(434) 760-2020
Key Health Care Optical
: Center University Eyecare
Augusta Eye Associates 801 Blue Ridge Ave 408 East Market St Ste 105
17 N Medical Park Dr Bedford, VA 24523 Charlottesville, VA 22902
B Fishersville, VA 22939 (540) 587-4095 (434) 293-2048
Il (540) 213-7723
£ Optometry 1114 Emmet St N Ste D
c Optometry Charlottesville, VA 22903
2 (434) 971-2020
S

Augusta Eye Associates

17 N Medical Park Dr Virginia Eyecare Clinic LLC Vision Center

Fishersville, VA 22939 1193 Plaza Dr

(540) 213-7723 Grundy, VA 24614
(276) 935-4558 University Eyecare

408 East Market St Ste 105

Charlottesville, VA 22902

Ophthalmology (434) 293-2048
Optometry
1825 Graves Mill Rd Walmart Vision Center Charlottesville, VA 22902
Forest, VA 24551 1140 E Stuart Dr Ste A (434) 995-2240
(434) 385-5600 Galax, VA 24333 o
(276) 238-0040 Visionworks

1114 Emmet St N Ste C

Optomety Chitteoule, VA 2200
Charlottesville City (434) 2933025
Optometr .
Walmart Vision Center P Y Chesapeake City

1126 E Lynchburg Salem Tpke

Bedford, VA 24523 Ophthalmology
(540) 586-0111 MyEyeDr

2159 Barracks Rd

Charlottesville, VA 22903

(434) 977-2020 Beach Eye Care
Harman Eye Center 1501 Cedar Rd Unit 113
1825 Graves Mill Rd Chesapeake, VA 23322
Forest, VA 24551 (757) 425-5550

(434) 385-5600

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

34



Vision Providers

Chesapeake Eye Physicians

PLC

560 Kempsville Rd Ste 100
Chesapeake, VA 23320
(757) 410-9500

Verdi Eye Specialists
109 Wimbledon Sq Ste E
Chesapeake, VA 23320
(757) 583-5826

Optometry

America’s Best Contacts &
Eyeglasses

1437 Sams Dr Ste 101
Chesapeake, VA 23320
(757) 819-0540

Beach Eye Care

1501 Cedar Rd Unit 113
Chesapeake, VA 23322
(757) 425-5550

Chesapeake Eye Physicians

PLC

560 Kempsville Rd Ste 100
Chesapeake, VA 23320
(757) 410-9500

Coastal Vision

1116 Volvo Pkwy Ste 102
Chesapeake, VA 23320
(757) 426-2020

Commonwealth Family Eye

Care,

PLC

1501 Sams Cir
Chesapeake, VA 23320
(757) 549-2020

Dominion Eye Care
812 Eden Way N
Chesapeake, VA 23320
(757) 424-4177

Dr Earl M Pollock

3282 Western Branch Blvd
Chesapeake, VA 23321
(757) 484-8080

Dr George Pegram

801 Poindexter St Ste 115
Chesapeake, VA 23324
(757) 545-3930

Dr Marlene LaBell OD

701 Battlefield Blvd N Ste V
Chesapeake, VA 23320
(757) 312-0831

Eastern Virginia Eye
Associates

1108 Cedar Rd
Chesapeake, VA 23322
(757) 436-3937

Edinburgh Eyecare
236 Carmichael Way
Chesapeake, VA 23322
(757) 255-1330

MyEyeDr

1401 Greenbrier Pkwy Ste
1150

Chesapeake, VA 23320
(757) 523-2000

4300 Portsmouth Blvd Ste 180

Chesapeake, VA 23321
(757) 465-5555

Southside Eye

3206 Churchland Blvd
Chesapeake, VA 23321
(757) 484-0101

Southside Eye Care
747 Volvo Pkwy Ste 102
Chesapeake, VA 23320
(757) 548-0202

Thomas R CheezumOdLtd
801 Volvo Pkwy Ste 133
Chesapeake, VA 23320
(757) 549-2225

View Family Eyecare

838 Old George Washington
Hwy N

Chesapeake, VA 23323
(757) 558-8439

Walmart Vision Center
632 Grassfield Pkwy
Chesapeake, VA 23322
(757) 547-4220

1521 Sams Cir
Chesapeake, VA 23320
(757) 436-6546

Vision Center

Chesapeake Eye Physicians

PLC

560 Kempsville Rd Ste 100
Chesapeake, VA 23320
(757) 410-9500

Verdi Eye Specialists
109 Wimbledon Sq Ste E
Chesapeake, VA 23320
(757) 583-5826

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

35

<
28
)
=]
3
<
o
<.
o)
)
o)
»




%
S
[}

S
>
o
S

a
c

o

2

>

Vision Providers

Chesterfield County

Optometry

Virginia Eye Institute

11601 Iron Bridge Rd Ste 104
Chester, VA 23831

(804) 287-4216

Walmart Vision Center
12000 Iron Bridge Rd
Chester, VA 23831
(804) 920-0134

Chesterfield Optometric
Center

9440 Iron Bridge Rd
Chesterfield, VA 23832
(804) 748-4877

Brandermill Eye Center,
Optometry

2348 Colony Crossing Pl
Midlothian, VA 23112
(804) 639-2204

Eye Surgeons of Richmond
611 Watkins Centre Pkwy Ste
100

Midlothian, VA 23114

(804) 287-4216

Monument Family Eye Care
13630 Hull Street Rd
Midlothian, VA 23112

(804) 457-8453

Richmond Metro Eye Care
LLC

12633 Stone Village Way
Midlothian, VA 23113

(804) 594-7270

Walmart Vision Center
12200 Chattanooga Plz
Midlothian, VA 23112
(804) 744-7327

Joseph Lebow

109 Wadsworth Dr

North Chesterfield, VA 23236
(804) 272-2020

Richmond Eye Associates,
P.C.

10800 Midlothian Tpke Ste
127

North Chesterfield, VA 23235
(804) 897-1510

Stony Point Eye Center
8709 Forest Hill Ave

North Chesterfield, VA 23235
(804) 330-5402

Vision Center

Chesterfield Optometric
Center

9440 Iron Bridge Rd
Chesterfield, VA 23832
(804) 748-4877

Brandermill Eye Center,
Optometry

2348 Colony Crossing PI
Midlothian, VA 23112
(804) 639-2204

Eye Surgeons of Richmond
611 Watkins Centre Pkwy Ste
100

Midlothian, VA 23114

(804) 287-4216

Visionary Optometry
5919 Harbour Park Dr
Midlothian, VA 23112
(804) 739-8646

Short Pump Family Eye Care
PLLC

8107 Midlothian Tpke

North Chesterfield, VA 23235
(804) 330-4441

Stony Point Eye Center
8709 Forest Hill Ave

North Chesterfield, VA 23235
(804) 330-5402

Colonial Heights City

Optometry

Comprehensive Eyecare of
Virginia,

LLC

1078 Temple Ave

Colonial Heights, VA 23834
(804) 451-5191

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

36



Vision Providers

Legacy Eye CAre

671 Southpark Blvd
Colonial Heights, VA 23834
(804) 520-4390

Walmart Vision Center
671 Southpark Blvd
Colonial Heights, VA 23834
(804) 520-8290

Covington City

Ophthalmology

Gregory C. Mays, MD PLC
1802 Midland Trl
Covington, VA 24426

(540) 962-2020

Krishna Sankar, MDPC
201 Interstate Dr
Covington, VA 24426
(540) 962-4621

Optometry

Walmart Vision Center
313 Thacker Ave
Covington, VA 24426
(540) 962-8494

Culpeper County

Optometry

America’s Best Contacts &
Eyeglasses

735 Dominion Sq Shopping
Ctr

Culpeper, VA 22701

(540) 423-6601

Culpeper Eye Associates Inc
1116 Orange Rd

Culpeper, VA 22701

(540) 825-6676

MyEyeDr

15189 Montanus Dr
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 825-8220

Vista Eye Specialist PC
18460 Crossroad Pkwy
Culpeper, VA 22701
(888) 393-5264

Walmart Vision Center
801 James Madison Hwy
Culpeper, VA 22701
(540) 825-3937

Danville City

Optometry

Family Eyecare Center
415 Piney Forest Rd
Danville, VA 24540
(434) 793-2020

Legacy EyeCare
515 Mount Cross Rd
Danville, VA 24540
(434) 791-3770

Reena Isharani
215 Piedmont PI
Danville, VA 24541
(434) 799-0060

Dickenson County

Optometry

Charles M Owens, OD PC
5057 Dickenson Hwy
Clintwood, VA 24228

(276) 926-4375

Essex County

Optometry

<
28
)
=]
3
<
o
<.
o)
)
o)
»

The Eyesite of
Tappahannock

611 Della St
Tappahannock, VA 22560
(804) 443-3901

402 Airport Rd
Tappahannock, VA 22560
(804) 443-5388

Walmart Vision Center
1660 Tappahannock Blvd
Tappahannock, VA 22560
(804) 443-2280

Fairfax County

Ophthalmology

Eye Specialists and
Surgeons of Northern
Virginia

3998 Fair Ridge Dr Ste 105
Fairfax, VA 22033

(571) 349-2191

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

37



%
S
[}

S
>
o
S

a
c

o

2

>

Vision Providers

American Optical and
Contact Lenses

3400 Payne St Ste 200
Falls Church, VA 22041
(703) 820-0804

Optometry

Eye Specialists and
Surgeons of Northern
Virginia

731 Walker Rd Ste F
Great Falls, VA 22066
(571) 349-2191

Cornea Consultants
8138 Watson St
McLean, VA 22102
(703) 827-5454

Dr Heidi Lisker

1830 Town Center Dr Ste 307
Reston, VA 20190

(703) 471-8490

DC Eye Clinic

8381 Old Courthouse Rd Ste
345

Vienna, VA 22182

(703) 853-1966

Clarkson Eyecare
6756 Richmond Hwy
Alexandria, VA 22306
(703) 768-1677

6098 Franconia Rd
Alexandria, VA 22310
(703) 971-0544

Dr David M Goldberg

6301 Little River Tpke Ste 110
Alexandria, VA 22312

(703) 750-1585

Dr Surmaty & Associates
5800 Kingstowne Ctr
Alexandria, VA 22315
(703) 922-2056

Eye 2 Eye Optometry Corner
6475 Old Beulah St
Alexandria, VA 22315

(703) 548-0122

May & Hettler OD PC
6098 Franconia Rd
Alexandria, VA 22310
(703) 971-0544

6756 Richmond Hwy
Alexandria, VA 22306
(703) 768-1677

MyEyeDr

6307 Richmond Hwy Ste D
Alexandria, VA 22306
(703) 269-9878

Visionworks Doctors of
Optometry

7702H Richmond Hwy Ste 63
Alexandria, VA 22306

(703) 717-0737

Visualeyes Optometrists
5876 Kingstowne Ctr Ste 150
Alexandria, VA 22315

(703) 417-9316

Annandale Eye Care

7630 Little River Tpke Ste 100
Annandale, VA 22003

(703) 941-4111

Dr Sop Song

7700 Little River Tpke Ste 101
Annandale, VA 22003

(703) 658-7070

Everyday Eyecare
5203A Lyngate Ct
Burke, VA 22015
(703) 764-2015

Eyecare About Eyes PLLC
9580 Old Keene Mill Rd
Burke, VA 22015

(703) 337-4830

Gene Sweetnam OD PC
5206 Rolling Rd Ste A
Burke, VA 22015

(703) 425-2000

MyEyeDr

5765 Burke Centre Pkwy Ste L
Burke, VA 22015

(703) 250-9000

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

38



Vision Providers

Primary Eyecare Associates
9530A Burke Rd

Burke, VA 22015

(703) 272-7880

JKim Eye Care OD
5707 Centre Square Dr
Centerville, VA 20120
(703) 815-2500

MyEyeDr

14245 E Centreville Square
Centreville, VA 20121
(703) 830-2010

See and Company
13830 Lee Hwy Ste 8
Centreville, VA 20120
(703) 260-9280

Dr. Robert Allen

3910 Centreville Rd Ste 100
Chantilly, VA 20151

(703) 830-6380

MyEyeDr

14337 Newbrook Dr Ste 400
Chantilly, VA 20151

(571) 512-5990

New Era Eyecare
5718 Union Mill Rd
Clifton, VA 20124
(703) 830-3977

Dai Amie Le OD
11011 Lee Hwy
Fairfax, VA 22030
(703) 691-7584

Dai Amie Le OD & Duc T Au
oD

11801 Fair Oaks Mall

Fairfax, VA 22033

(703) 385-1660

Dr Michael J Bermel
10640 Main St Ste 100
Fairfax, VA 22030
(703) 691-2020

Dr. Terri H. Vo, O.D.
9600 Main St Ste H
Fairfax, VA 22031
(703) 764-3937

Eye Specialists and
Surgeons of Northern
Virginia

3998 Fair Ridge Dr Ste 105
Fairfax, VA 22033

(571) 349-2191

Modern Optometry

4469 Market Commons Dr
Fairfax, VA 22033

(703) 272-8300

MyEyeDr

2910 District Ave Ste 160
Fairfax, VA 22031

(703) 269-9866

4203 Fairfax Corner Ave E
Fairfax, VA 22030
(703) 266-8400

Nova Premier Eyecare
10333 Democracy Ln Ste A
Fairfax, VA 22030

(703) 359-9290

Visionworks

11903l Lee Jcksn Memorial
Hwy

Fairfax, VA 22033

(703) 218-8036

Visual Health Doctors of
Optometry

10690 Fairfax Blvd
Fairfax, VA 22030

(703) 273-6323

<
28
o
5
o
P
Q
s.
Q
®
=
2]

Clarkson Eyecare
8112 Arlington Blvd
Falls Church, VA 22042
(703) 876-5766

Dr Arthur Eleftherio

7645 Leesburg Pike Ste 100
Falls Church, VA 22043
(703) 790-0808

Dr Phillip Steiner

6201 Leesburg Pike Ste 7
Falls Church, VA 22044
(703) 237-1770

Dr Tuan Q Duong

6500 Arlington Blvd Ste 102C
Falls Church, VA 22042
(703) 532-1377

May & Hettler OD PC
8112 Arlington Blvd
Falls Church, VA 22042
(703) 876-5766

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

39



%
S
[}

S
>
o
S

a
c

o

2

>

Vision Providers

MyEyeDr

5809 Leesburg Pike
Falls Church, VA 22041
(571) 290-6080

7511 Leesburg Pike Ste 101B
Falls Church, VA 22043
(703) 942-5300

True Vision

6643 Arlington Blvd
Falls Church, VA 22042
(703) 533-9505

Visionworks Doctors of
Optometry

3556A S Jefferson St
Falls Church, VA 22041
(703) 379-1100

Visual Health Doctors of
Optometry

494 Elden St Ste 2
Herndon, VA 20170

(571) 520-2130

MyEyeDr

9419 Lorton Market St
Lorton, VA 22079
(703) 339-9833

Eye Institute of Reston,
Doctors of Optometry

1800 Michael Faraday Dr Ste
104

Reston, VA 20190

(703) 537-8157

MyEyeDr

1841 Fountain Dr
Reston, VA 20190
(703) 264-2020

| Care Doctor

112 Elden St Ste C
Herndon, VA 20170
(703) 787-3500

MyEyeDr

2539 John Milton Dr
Herndon, VA 20171
(703) 860-0600

The Eye CenterOptometrists
PC

13320 Franklin Farm Rd Ste H
Herndon, VA 20171

(703) 481-5600

Visionworks Doctors of
Optometry

12950 Highland Crossing Dr
Ste A

Herndon, VA 20171

(703) 793-6124

Cornea Consultants
8138 Watson St
McLean, VA 22102
(703) 827-5454

Dr David A Reed

6740 Old McLean Village Dr
McLean, VA 22101

(703) 356-1292

MyEyeDr

1648 Boro Pl Ste 105B
McLean, VA 22102
(703) 506-0000

6832 Old Dominion Dr
McLean, VA 22101
(703) 790-0377

Sterling Optical

8025 Tysons Corner Ctr
McLean, VA 22102
(703) 734-0977

Dr Michael T Khalil

1406 Northpoint Village Ctr
Reston, VA 20194

(703) 709-0111

Dr Surmaty and Associates
6506 Loisdale Rd Ste 102
Springfield, VA 22150

(703) 347-6633

Michael J Davidson OD
8350 Traford Ln
Springfield, VA 22152
(703) 569-6363

MyEyeDr

6406 Springfield Plz
Springfield, VA 22150
(703) 451-4577

Visionworks

6535 Springfield Mall
Springfield, VA 22150
(703) 971-4739

Visionworks Doctors of
Optometry

8424 Old Keene Mill Rd
Springfield, VA 22152
(703) 569-6611

Visual Health Doctors of
Optometry

6828 Springfield Mall
Springfield, VA 22150
(703) 971-2021

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

40



Vision Providers

Associates in Eyecare-Dunn
Loring

2672 Avenir Pl Ste L

Vienna, VA 22180

(703) 297-4137

Dr C Richard Snively

120 Beulah Rd NE Ste 101
Vienna, VA 22180

(703) 938-7633

Metro Eyes

260 Maple Ave E
Vienna, VA 22180
(703) 255-1502

MyEyeDr

401 Maple Ave W
Vienna, VA 22180
(703) 938-5544

Visionworks Doctors of
Optometry

8359 Leesburg Pike
Vienna, VA 22182

(703) 442-9295

Annandale Eye Care

7630 Little River Tpke Ste 100
Annandale, VA 22003

(703) 941-4111

New Era Eyecare
5718 Union Mill Rd
Clifton, VA 20124
(703) 830-3977

Vision Center

Dr Michael J Bermel
10640 Main St Ste 100
Fairfax, VA 22030
(703) 691-2020

Dr. Terri H. Vo, O.D.
9600 Main St Ste H
Fairfax, VA 22031
(703) 764-3937

Walmart Vision Center
13059 Fair Lakes Pkwy
Fairfax, VA 22033

(703) 631-6775

Visionworks Doctors of
Optometry

12950 Highland Crossing Dr
Ste A

Herndon, VA 20171

(703) 793-6124

MyEyeDr

1841 Fountain Dr
Reston, VA 20190
(703) 264-2020

Dr Surmaty and Associates
6506 Loisdale Rd Ste 102
Springfield, VA 22150

(703) 347-6633

Visionworks Doctors of
Optometry

8359 Leesburg Pike
Vienna, VA 22182

(703) 442-9295

Falls Church City

Dr David M Goldberg

6301 Little River Tpke Ste 110
Alexandria, VA 22312

(703) 750-1585

Visionworks Doctors of
Optometry

7702H Richmond Hwy Ste 63
Alexandria, VA 22306

(703) 717-0737

Visionworks Doctors of
Optometry

3556A S Jefferson St
Falls Church, VA 22041
(703) 379-1100

Eye Specialists and
Surgeons of Northern
Virginia

731 Walker Rd Ste F
Great Falls, VA 22066
(571) 349-2191

Ophthalmology

Anh Nguyen Ophthalmology
431 Park Ave Ste 103

Falls Church, VA 22046

(703) 534-2925

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

41

<
28
)
=]
3
<
o
<.
o)
)
o)
»




Vision Providers

Optometry Floyd County Frederick County

Optometry Optometry
Dr Alison Sinyai
200 Little Falls St Ste 301 : ;
Falls Church, VA 22046 Dr Karl Sall.ba J Clay Slmmers oD
(703) 533-3937 112B W Main St 12_5 Prosperity Dr Ste 400
Floyd, VA 24091 Winchester, VA 22602
g Nga Nguyen, OD (540) 745-3100 (540) 869-8984
S 000 S Washington St Ste 102 — : _
o Falls Church, VA 22046 Franklin City Fredericksburg City
pllll (703) 534-1888
S Ophthalmology Optometry
L
> Vision Center
Schneider Eye Physician Clarkson Eyecare
102 Fairview Dr 2352 Plank Rd
Anh Nguyen Ophthalmology  Frankiin, VA 23851 Fredericksburg, VA 22401
431 Park Ave Ste 103 (757) 569-9550 (540) 374-1100
Falls Church, VA 22046
(703) 534-2925 :
Optometry Dr Adam H Madison, OD

1669 Carl D Silver Pkwy

Fauquier County Fredericksburg, VA 22401

(540) 548-2345

Optometry Elyse Bare
100 Bailey Dr May, Hettler & Finney
Franklin, VA 23851 2352 Plank Rd
MyEyeDr (757) 562-6101 Fredericksburg, VA 22401
251 W Lee Hwy Ste 632 : (540) 374-1100
Warrenton, VA 20186 . :
(540) 428-3937 Sight Stu_dlo Optometry
Optometry 829 Caroline St

Fredericksburg, VA 22401
(540) 656-2222

Warrenton Eye Center LLC
700 James Madison Hwy

Warrenton, VA 20186 Walmart Vision Center
(540) 216-0816 550 Old Franklin Tpke Gloucester County
Rocky Mount, VA 24151 Opt T
(540) 484-1164 ptometry
EyeMax
6651 Main St

Gloucester, VA 23061
(804) 694-4999

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

42



Vision Providers

Eastern Eye Associates
3449 George Washington
Memorial Hwy

Hayes, VA 23072

(804) 642-2290

Vision Center

Eastern Eye Associates
3449 George Washington
Memorial Hwy

Hayes, VA 23072

(804) 642-2290

Hampton City

Vision Center

Optometry

America’'s Best Contacts &
Eyeglasses

115 Coliseum Xing Ste 58
Hampton, VA 23666

(757) 751-6236

Better Vision Center
2236 Todds Ln Ste B
Hampton, VA 23666
(757) 838-3465

Dr John Kauffman &

Halifax County Associates

Ophthalmology

Harman eye Center of
Halifax

521 Webster St

South Boston, VA 24592
(434) 385-5600

Vision Center

Harman eye Center of
Halifax

521 Webster St

South Boston, VA 24592
(434) 385-5600

2157 Cunningham Dr
Hampton, VA 23666
(757) 826-3937

Dr. Lisa Wallace-Davis
1134 Big Bethel Rd
Hampton, VA 23666
(757) 827-6612

MyEyeDr

2040 Coliseum Dr Ste 33
Hampton, VA 23666
(757) 827-6530

Richmond Metro Eye Care
LLC

3983 Kilgore Ave

Hampton, VA 23666

(757) 826-2026

Sight 2 See

1074 W Mercury Blvd
Hampton, VA 23666
(757) 850-1640

Dr. Lisa Wallace-Davis
1134 Big Bethel Rd
Hampton, VA 23666
(757) 827-6612

Hanover County

Optometry

<
28
o
5
o
P
Q
s.
Q
®
=
2]

Dr Daniel P Gray & Assoc
145 Hill Carter Pkwy
Ashland, VA 23005

(804) 752-0188

Richmond Eye Associates
PC

7575 Cold Harbor Rd Ste 1B
Mechanicsville, VA 23111
(804) 730-2250

Virginia Eye Institute

8120 Pleasant Grove Rd Ste
100

Mechanicsville, VA 23116
(804) 287-4216

Harrisonburg City

Optometry

Dr Ernest Schlabach
243 Neff Ave Ste V
Harrisonburg, VA 22801
(540) 433-1339

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

43



%
S
[}

S
>
o
S

a
c

o

2

>

Vision Providers

MyEyeDr

1663 Virginia Ave Ste 110
Harrisonburg, VA 22802
(540) 442-7742

1870 Reservoir St
Harrisonburg, VA 22801
(540) 434-6622

University Eyecare
210B University Blvd
Harrisonburg, VA 22801
(540) 437-1220

Vision Center

Colonial Optical Co Inc
210 University Blvd
Harrisonburg, VA 22801
(540) 433-2642

MyEyeDr

1663 Virginia Ave Ste 110
Harrisonburg, VA 22802
(540) 442-7742

Henrico County

Ophthalmology

Dr. James C. Harkrader
2821 N Parham Rd
Henrico, VA 23294

(804) 747-6966

Dr. Robert W. Jacey

2821 N Parham Rd Ste 105
Richmond, VA 23294

(804) 747-6966

Optometry

Provision Eye Care LLC
10208 Staples Mill Rd
Glen Allen, VA 23060
(804) 756-2020

Richmond Eye Associates
4600 Cox Rd Ste 120

Glen Allen, VA 23060

(804) 270-4672

Virginia Eye Institute
12018 W Broad St Ste 100
Henrico, VA 23233

(804) 287-4216

Brookrun Vision Center
5644 Brook Rd
Richmond, VA 23227
(804) 264-2956

Capital Eye Care Drs of Opt
PC

5000 Bakers Mill Ln Ste 170
Richmond, VA 23230

(804) 359-0770

Dr. Clifford A. Roffis

4811 S Laburnum Ave
Richmond, VA 23231

(804) 226-1144

Dr. Joseph E. Droter
10835 Ridgefield Pkwy
Richmond, VA 23233
(804) 741-1204

Dr. Kristine Van and
Associates

1601 Willow Lawn Dr Ste 254
Richmond, VA 23230

(804) 288-2202

Eye Care Associates of VA
11591CW W Broad St
Richmond, VA 23233

(804) 364-0823

Virginia Eye Institute
6946 Forest Ave Ste 100
Richmond, VA 23230
(804) 287-4216

Vision Center

Provision Eye Care LLC
10208 Staples Mill Rd
Glen Allen, VA 23060
(804) 756-2020

Dr. Kristine Van and
Associates

1601 Willow Lawn Dr Ste 254
Richmond, VA 23230

(804) 288-2202

Henry County

Optometry

Harman Eye Center
4244 Virginia Ave
Collinsville, VA 24078
(276) 647-3766

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

44



Vision Providers

Walmart Vision Center
976 Commonwealth Blvd
Martinsville, VA 24112
(276) 638-2425

National Optometric Center
PLC

4960 Greensboro Rd
Ridgeway, VA 24148

(276) 956-4444

Vision Center

Walmart Vision Center
976 Commonwealth Blvd
Martinsville, VA 24112
(276) 638-2425

National Optical
4960 Greensboro Rd
Ridgeway, VA 24148
(276) 956-3937

Hopewell City

Optometry

Lebow Eye Associates PC
221 E Broadway

Hopewell, VA 23860

(804) 458-5819

Isle Of Wight County

Ophthalmology

Schneider Eye Physicians
PC
1807 S Church St Ste 114

Dr Gregory Jellenek

4640 Monticello Ave Ste 8A
Williamsburg, VA 23188
(757) 645-3930

MyEyeDr

4655 Monticello Ave Ste 201
Williamsburg, VA 23188
(757) 259-6823

<
28
o
5
o
P
Q
s.
Q
®
=
2]

Smithfield, VA 23430

(757) 809-2968 King George County
Optometry Optometry

Sight 2 See 2 Walmart Vision Center

13478 Carrollton Blvd Ste V
Carrollton, VA 23314
(757) 745-7757

Schneider Eye Physicians
PC

1807 S Church St Ste 114
Smithfield, VA 23430

(757) 809-2968

James City

Optometry

16375 Merchants Ln
King George, VA 22485
(540) 663-3937

Loudoun County

Ophthalmology

Loudoun Eye Care
21785 Filigree Ct Ste 202
Ashburn, VA 20147

(703) 723-8988

Optometry

20-20 Eyecare of Virginia Inc
4640 Monticello Ave
Williamsburg, VA 23188

(757) 258-1020

Colonial Eye Care
5273 John Tyler Hwy
Williamsburg, VA 23185
(757) 903-2633

Acuity Vision Care, PC
20600 Gordon Park Sq Ste
150

Ashburn, VA 20147

(703) 723-3433

Ashburn Vision Source
44075 Pipeline Plz
Ashburn, VA 20147
(703) 724-9948

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

45



%
S
[}

S
>
o
S

a
c

o

2

>

Vision Providers

Clary Eye Associates

20070 Ashbrook Commons Plz
Unit 186

Ashburn, VA 20147

(703) 729-8007

Dr Michael Bermel

43330 Junction Plz Ste 120
Ashburn, VA 20147

(703) 726-9600

Dr Robert Allen

44050 Ashburn Village Blvd
Ashburn, VA 20147

(703) 726-0005

Insight Eye Optique
42395 Ryan Rd Ste 120
Ashburn, VA 20148
(703) 962-1010

Loudoun Eye Associates
43480 Yukon Dr Ste 214
Ashburn, VA 20147

(703) 724-0330

MyEyeDr

44727 Brimfield Dr
Ashburn, VA 20147
(571) 385-4600

Visual Health Doctors of
Optometry

19825 Belmont Chase Dr Ste
165

Ashburn, VA 20147

(571) 291-3604

MyEyeDr

24570 Dulles Landing Dr Unit
170

Dulles, VA 20166

(571) 367-7610

Dr. Charles Stine

4 N Pendleton St
Middleburg, VA 20117
(540) 687-3634

Dulles Family Eyecare
24635 Dulles Landing Dr
Dulles, VA 20166

(703) 270-1190

Dr Michael J Bermel ODPC
55 Catoctin Cir NE Ste A
Leesburg, VA 20176

(703) 777-3455

MyEyeDr

1047 Edwards Ferry Rd NE
Leesburg, VA 20176

(703) 737-7798

617 Potomac Station Dr NE
Ste A

Leesburg, VA 20176

(703) 669-4646

New Era Eyecare
Optometrists

420 Madison Trade Plz SE
Leesburg, VA 20175

(703) 340-8382

Visionworks Doctors of
Optometry

1607 Village Market Blvd SE
Ste 124

Leesburg, VA 20175

(703) 443-1379

Walmart Vision Center
19360 Compass Creek Pkwy
Leesburg, VA 20175

(703) 259-4817

Wink Vision

1201 Wolf Rock Dr
Purcellville, VA 20132
(540) 441-3719

Clarkson Eyecare
21800 Towncenter Plz
Sterling, VA 20164
(703) 430-0444

Dr Joanna Barnett and
Associates

21000 Dulles Town Center
Sterling, VA 20166

(703) 421-5333

Dr Ritu Kapoor & Assoc LLC
46175 Westlake Dr Ste 210
Sterling, VA 20165

(703) 430-2220

May & Hettler OD PC

21800 Towncenter Plz Ste 259
Sterling, VA 20164

(703) 430-0444

MyEyeDr

22000 Dulles Retail Plz Ste
168

Sterling, VA 20166

(703) 421-3322

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

46



Vision Providers

New Era Eyecare
Optometrists

20789 Great Falls Plz Ste 108
Sterling, VA 20165

(571) 375-7950

Sutaria Eye Care PLLC
21385 Epicerie Plz Ste 100
Sterling, VA 20164

(703) 884-2225

Visionworks Doctors of
Optometry

21031 Tripleseven Rd Ste 170
Sterling, VA 20165

(703) 444-1462

Advanced Family Eyecare
PC

42015 Village Center Plz Ste
103

Stone Ridge, VA 20105
(703) 542-8888

Vision Center

Clary Eye Associates

20070 Ashbrook Commons Plz
Unit 186

Ashburn, VA 20147

(703) 729-8007

Loudoun Eye Associates
43480 Yukon Dr Ste 214
Ashburn, VA 20147

(703) 724-0330

MyEyeDr

44727 Brimfield Dr
Ashburn, VA 20147
(571) 385-4600

Visionworks Doctors of
Optometry

1607 Village Market Blvd SE
Ste 124

Leesburg, VA 20175

(703) 443-1379

Visionworks Doctors of
Optometry

21031 Tripleseven Rd Ste 170
Sterling, VA 20165

(703) 444-1462

Lynchburg City

Ophthalmology

Harman Eye Center
2108 Langhorne Rd
Lynchburg, VA 24501
(434) 845-2020

Harman Eye Center at
Wyndhurst

1503 Enterprise Dr
Lynchburg, VA 24502
(434) 385-5600

Optometry

America's Best Contacts &
Eyeglasses

120 Simons Run Ste H
Lynchburg, VA 24502

(434) 382-1300

Harman Eye Center
2108 Langhorne Rd
Lynchburg, VA 24501
(434) 845-2020

Harman Eye Center at
Wyndhurst

1503 Enterprise Dr
Lynchburg, VA 24502
(434) 385-5600

Johnson Curran Optometry
Centers PC

8125 Timberlake Rd
Lynchburg, VA 24502

(434) 237-2100

<
28
)
=]
3
<
o
<.
o)
)
o)
»

MyEyeDr

2514 Langhorne Rd
Lynchburg, VA 24501
(434) 845-6086

18800 Forest Rd
Lynchburg, VA 24502
(434) 385-8800

20838A Timberlake Rd
Lynchburg, VA 24502
(434) 239-2800

Walmart Vision Center
3900 Wards Rd
Lynchburg, VA 24502
(434) 832-1352

Vision Center

McBride Blackburn
Opticians

5525 Fort Ave
Lynchburg, VA 24502
(434) 239-3673

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

47



Vision Providers

MyEyeDr

18800 Forest Rd Vision Center Optometry
Lynchburg, VA 24502
(434) 385-8800
Myeyedr Harman Eye Center
Walmart Vision Center 129 E Ferrell St 356 Front St
3900 Wards Rd South Hill, VA 23970 Lovingston, VA 22949
Lynchburg, VA 24502 (434) 447-3220 (434) 385-5600
PO (434) 832-1352
3 . Vision Center
s
£ Optometry
= Optometry
-% Harman Eye Center
S 356 Front St
Johnson Curran Optometry Lovingston, VA 22949
Clarkson Eyecare Centers PC (434) 385-5600
9150 Key Commons Ct 442 Peppers Fry Rd NW
Manassas, VA 20110 Christiansburg, VA 24073 _
(703) 369-1302 (540) 382-1731 New Kent County
May & Hettler OD PC Walmart Vision Center Optometry
9150 Key Commons Ct PO Box 648
Manassas, VA 20110 Christiansburg, VA 24068
(703) 369-1302 (540) 381-3366 New Kent Eye Care
11847 Aspengraf Ln Ste A
MyEyeDr New Kent, VA 23124

9675 Liberia Ave Vision Center (804) 932-6225
Manassas, VA 20110

(703) 331-2122 Newport News City

Walmart Vision Center

Mecklenburg County PO Box 648 Ophthalmology

Christiansburg, VA 24068
Optometry (540) 381-3366

Dr. Robert M. Nochimson
Nelson County 12420 Warwick Blvd Ste 1D

Newport News, VA 23606

Legacy Eye Care

315 Furr St Ophthalmology (757) 599-0700

South Hill, VA 23970

(434) 447-2799 Eye Physicians & Surgeon
Harman Eye Center PC

Myeyedr 356 Front St 12690 McManus Blvd

129 E Ferrell St Lovingston, VA 22949 Newport News, VA 23602

South Hill, VA 23970 (434) 385-5600 (757) 875-7700

(434) 447-3220

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

48



Vision Providers

James River Eye Physicians,
PC

704 Thimble Shoals Blvd Ste
100

Newport News, VA 23606
(757) 595-8404

Optometry

Dr Gregory Jellenek
Fort Eustis Exchange
Fort Eustis, VA 23604
(757) 887-3627

America’s Best Contacts &
Eyeglasses

12551 Jefferson Ave Ste 249
Newport News, VA 23602
(757) 988-8020

Daniel J Broza OD PLLC
12121 Jefferson Ave
Newport News, VA 23602
(757) 746-2014

Dr Elina Blaha and
Associate Optometrists
303 Main St

Newport News, VA 23601
(757) 988-8903

Dr. Robert M. Nochimson
12420 Warwick Blvd Ste 1D
Newport News, VA 23606
(757) 599-0700

Elina S Blaha

12407 Jefferson Ave Ste A
Newport News, VA 23602
(757) 988-8903

EyeMax Family Eyecare
606 Denbigh Blvd Ste 102C
Newport News, VA 23608
(757) 249-4040

James River Eye Physicians, Norfolk City

PC

704 Thimble Shoals Blvd Ste
100

Newport News, VA 23606
(757) 595-8404

MyEyeDr

422 Oriana Rd

Newport News, VA 23608
(757) 875-0675

12300 Jefferson Ave Ste 126
Newport News, VA 23602
(757) 249-4330

Walmart Vision Center
12401 Jefferson Ave # 1
Newport News, VA 23602
(757) 877-0388

6111 Jefferson Ave
Newport News, VA 23605
(757) 826-1863

MyEyeDr

12300 Jefferson Ave Ste 126
Newport News, VA 23602
(757) 249-4330

Ophthalmology

Verdi Eye Specialists PLLC
3921 Granby St Ste A
Norfolk, VA 23504

(757) 583-5826

<
28
)
=]
3
<
o
<.
o)
)
o)
»

Optometry

Dominion Eyecare Plic
125 Janaf Shopping Ctr
Norfolk, VA 23502

(757) 461-3101

Pegram and Cornetta PLLC
1900 Colley Ave

Norfolk, VA 23517

(757) 622-5595

Vision Center

James River Eye Physicians,
PC

704 Thimble Shoals Blvd Ste
100

Newport News, VA 23606
(757) 595-8404

Dr Gregory Jellenek

1170 Amphibious Dr Bldg 3443
Virginia Beach, VA 23459
(757) 464-2199

Vision Center

Pegram and Cornetta PLLC
1900 Colley Ave

Norfolk, VA 23517

(757) 622-5595

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

49



%
S
[}

S
>
o
S

a
c

o

2

>

Vision Providers

Verdi Eye Specialists PLLC
3921 Granby St Ste A
Norfolk, VA 23504

(757) 583-5826

Northampton County

Optometry

Dr. Robert E. Titcomb
217 Mason Ave

Cape Charles, VA 23310
(757) 331-2020

Nottoway County

Optometry

Commonwealth Vision
920 S Main St
Blackstone, VA 23824
(434) 292-6393

Orange County

Optometry

Advanced Eye Center
32511 Constitution Hwy
Locust Grove, VA 22508
(540) 854-2255

Vision Health Center
4207 Germanna Hwy Ste C
Locust Grove, VA 22508
(540) 972-6786

Vision Center

Vision Center

Advanced Eye Center
32511 Constitution Hwy
Locust Grove, VA 22508
(540) 854-2255

Patrick County

Drs McEwen and Tiwari
300 S Sycamore St
Petersburg, VA 23803
(804) 732-5481

Pittsylvania County

Optometry

Optometry

Patrick County Eye
Associates

797 Woodland Dr Ste 101
Stuart, VA 24171

(276) 694-7126

Petersburg City

Chatham Family Eyecare
Center

13995 US Highway 29 Ste 100
Chatham, VA 24531

(434) 432-2046

Vision Center

Optometry

Crater Vision Center
3333 S Crater Rd Ste 2D
Petersburg, VA 23805
(804) 732-3937

Drs McEwen and Tiwari
300 S Sycamore St
Petersburg, VA 23803
(804) 732-5481

Petersburg Family Eye Care
Co

44 Medical Park Blvd Ste H
Petersburg, VA 23805

(804) 898-3373

Walmart Vision Center
3500 S Crater Rd
Petersburg, VA 23805
(804) 861-2020

Chatham Family Eyecare
Center

13995 US Highway 29 Ste 100
Chatham, VA 24531

(434) 432-2046

Portsmouth City

Optometry

Dr James V Cornetta
226 Fort Ln
Portsmouth, VA 23704
(757) 393-6131

Harbor Family Eye Care
5589 Portsmouth Blvd
Portsmouth, VA 23701
(757) 394-9700

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

50



Vision Providers

Walmart Vision Center
1098 Frederick Blvd
Portsmouth, VA 23707
(757) 393-2797

Powhatan County

Optometry

Walmart Vision Center
1950 Anderson Hwy
Powhatan, VA 23139
(804) 379-0555

Prince Edward County

Optometry

Prince William County

Ophthalmology

Costco Wholesale Optical
10701 Sudley Manor Dr
Manassas, VA 20109

(703) 365-0500

Clarkson Eyecare
2253 Old Bridge Rd
Lake Ridge, VA 22192
(703) 494-8900

Optometry

Dr Jeffrey | Wynn
17614 Main St Ste 102
Dumfries, VA 22026
(703) 221-3575

Dr Daniel Kingsley
100 N Virginia St
Farmville, VA 23901
(434) 392-8113

Farmville Vision Center
College Plaza Shopping
Center

Farmville, VA 23901
(434) 392-8408

Prince George County

Optometry

Dr. James W. Bowles
2015 Waterside Rd
Prince George, VA 23875
(804) 287-4216

Dr Michael J Bermel
7945 Stonewall Shops Sq
Gainesville, VA 20155
(571) 261-5100

Gainesville-Haymarket
Eyecare,

PLC

7001 Heritage Village Plz
Gainesville, VA 20155
(571) 445-3692

Jing Guo, OD

7340 Heritage Village Plz Ste
102

Gainesville, VA 20155

(571) 261-4929

MyEyeDr

7367 Atlas Walk Way
Gainesville, VA 20155
(703) 753-7200

Dr Jing Guo

9900 Sowder Village Sq
Manassas, VA 20109
(703) 367-7253

Dr Thomas B Wood OD
PLLC

10660 Crestwood Dr
Manassas, VA 20109
(703) 369-3937

<
28
)
=]
3
<
o
<.
o)
)
o)
»

MyEyeDr

9930 Sowder Village Sq Ste
220

Manassas, VA 20109

(703) 368-2121

Target Optical

9900 Sowder Village Square
Manassas, VA 20109

(703) 257-7273

Visionworks Doctors of
Optometry

8125 Sudley Rd
Manassas, VA 20109
(703) 330-0090

Walmart Vision Center
8386 Sudley Rd
Manassas, VA 20109
(703) 305-5253

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

51



%
S
[}

S
>
o
S

a
c

o

2

>

Vision Providers

Visionworks

2700 Potomac Mills Cir Ste
105

Prince William, VA 22192
(703) 494-0660

Tackett's Mill Center
2253C Old Bridge Rd
Woodridge, VA 22192
(703) 494-8900

Vision Center

Dr. Jerry J. Deola
4460 Dale Blvd
Woodbridge, VA 22193
(703) 670-8085

Dr. Tuan Q. Duong, O.D.
5884 Mapledale Plz
Woodbridge, VA 22193
(703) 583-2020

My Vision Care

14130 Noblewood Plz Ste 105
Woodbridge, VA 22193

(703) 878-2020

MyEyeDr

14465 Potomac Mills Rd
Woodbridge, VA 22192
(703) 494-3937

Visual Health Doctors of
Optometry

14901 Potomac Town PI Ste
120

Woodbridge, VA 22191
(703) 680-7850

Walmart Vision Center
14000 Worth Ave
Woodbridge, VA 22192
(703) 497-2777

Dr Thomas B Wood OD
PLLC

10660 Crestwood Dr
Manassas, VA 20109
(703) 369-3937

Visionworks Doctors of
Optometry

8125 Sudley Rd
Manassas, VA 20109
(703) 330-0090

Advanced Opthalmology,
Inc.

14904 Jefferson Davis Hwy
Ste 308

Woodbridge, VA 22191
(703) 494-1766

My Vision Care

14130 Noblewood Plz Ste 105
Woodbridge, VA 22193

(703) 878-2020

Pulaski County

Optometry

Wythe Eye Associates
334 N Washington Ave
Pulaski, VA 24301
(540) 980-3687

Radford County

Optometry

Walmart Vision Center
7373 Peppers Ferry Blvd
Fairlawn, VA 24141
(540) 731-4090

Richmond City

Optometry

Dr Euphemia H Williams
7124 Forest Hill Ave Ste B
Richmond, VA 23225
(804) 327-1640

Virginia Eye Institute
400 Westhampton Sta
Richmond, VA 23226
(804) 287-4216

Vision Center

Bagby & Shaw Optical Inc
5405 Patterson Ave
Richmond, VA 23226

(804) 282-6695

Dr Euphemia H Williams
7124 Forest Hill Ave Ste B
Richmond, VA 23225
(804) 327-1640

Warris D Dudley Sr
418 N 1st St
Richmond, VA 23219
(804) 343-7211

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

52



Vision Providers

Roanoke City

Optometry

Kartesz Eye Care

4922 Valley View Blvd NW
Roanake, VA 24012

(540) 562-3458

America’'s Best Contacts &
Eyeglasses

1384 Towne Square Blvd NW
Roanoke, VA 24012

(540) 278-2880

Dr Guy A Dietels OD

1455 Towne Square Blvd NW
Roanoke, VA 24012

(540) 265-0595

Dr. Neal Jessup
2205 Orange Ave NE
Roanoke, VA 24012
(540) 343-2197

Johnson Curran Optometry
Centers PC

3763 Franklin Rd SW
Roanoke, VA 24014

(540) 989-6515

5049 Valley View Blvd NW Ste
A

Roanoke, VA 24012

(540) 366-2457

National Optometric Center
PLC

1507 Hershberger Rd NW Ste
C

Roanoke, VA 24012

(540) 362-1030

Walmart Vision Center
5350 Clearbrook Village Ln
Roanoke, VA 24014

(540) 204-9477

Vision Center

Kartesz Eye Care

4922 Valley View Blvd NW
Roanake, VA 24012

(540) 562-3458

National Optometric Center
PLC

1507 Hershberger Rd NW Ste
C

Roanoke, VA 24012

(540) 362-1030

Roanoke County

Optometry

Dr Andrew Kartesz
3260 Electric Rd
Roanoke, VA 24018
(540) 562-3458

Dr Karl Saliba

2222 Electric Rd Ste 201
Roanoke, VA 24018
(540) 774-8007

National Optometric Center
4135 Franklin Rd

Roanoke, VA 24018

(540) 776-2930

National Optometric Center
300 W Virginia Ave

Vinton, VA 24179

(540) 343-4599

Vision Center

Dr Andrew Kartesz
3260 Electric Rd
Roanoke, VA 24018
(540) 562-3458

National Optical

300 W Virginia Ave Ste B
Vinton, VA 24179

(540) 343-4252

Rockbridge County

Optometry

Walmart Vision Center
1233 N Lee Hwy
Lexington, VA 24450
(540) 463-2611

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

53

<
28
o
5
o
P
Q
s.
Q
®
=
2]




Vision Providers

Rockingham County Smyth County

Optometry Optometry Optometry
Elkton Eyecare Weber City Eye Care Envision Eye Care
204 W Spotswood Trl 1818 US Highway 23 North 1020 Terrace Dr Ste 100
Elkton, VA 22827 Ste 103 Marion, VA 24354
(540) 298-1671 Weber City, VA 24290 (276) 783-5157

(276) 386-3891

Salem County Royal Oak Eye Care

. 1247 N Main St
Optometry Vision Center Marion, VA 24354

(276) 783-6262

%
S
[}

S
>
o
S

a
c

o

2

>

Weber City Eye Care

Invision 1818 US Highway 23 North : :
101 W 4th St Ste 103 Saltville Medical Center
Salem, VA 24153 Weber City, VA 24290 308 W Main St

(276) 496-4433
Johnson Curran Optometry

Centers PC mm——— S001)|/ania County

Spotsylvania Count
1205 W Main St e )y

Optometr
e, 21 s
Visi Cent Dr J Clay Simmers
ISton Lenter 230 Shenandoah St Access Eye Centers
Woodstock, VA 22664 4516 Plank Rd
(540) 459-8313 Fredericksburg, VA 22407
Invision (540) 786-3900
101 W 4th St .
Salem, VA 24153 Vision Center Acess Eye Centers, PC
(540) 387-1183 4701 Spotsylvania Pkwy Ste
110
Shenandoah Optical Fredericksburg, VA 22407
230 Shenandoah St (540) 834-4644
Woodstock, VA 22664
(540) 459-8313 Dr. Lee R. Brock

4304 Lafayette Blvd
Fredericksburg, VA 22408
(540) 891-4444

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

54



Vision Providers

Optometry

Access Eye Centers
4516 Plank Rd
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 786-3900

Acess Eye Centers, PC
4701 Spotsylvania Pkwy Ste
110

Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 834-4644

Chancellor Eye Care
12100 Kennedy Ln Ste 206
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 785-3937

My Vision Care PLLC
3102 Plank Rd Ste 600
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 786-3405

MyEyeDr

5426 Jefferson Davis Hwy Ste
104

Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 891-2020

Vision Health Center
3500 Plank Rd Ste |
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 786-2786

Vista Eye Specialist PC
927 Maple Grove Dr Ste 209
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(888) 393-5264

Walmart Vision Center
10001 Southpoint Pkwy
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 834-2020

10001 Southpoint Pkwy
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 834-2050

Optometry

Vision Center

Acess Eye Centers, PC
4701 Spotsylvania Pkwy Ste
110

Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 834-4644

Vision Health Center
3500 Plank Rd Ste |
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 786-2786

Walmart Vision Center
10001 Southpoint Pkwy
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
(540) 834-2050

Stafford County

Ophthalmology

Access Eye Centers

110 Cambridge St
Fredericksburg, VA 22405
(540) 371-2020

SIEHT

12 Chatham Heights Rd Ste
100

Fredericksburg, VA 22405
(540) 371-2777

Access Eye Centers

110 Cambridge St
Fredericksburg, VA 22405
(540) 371-2020

SIEHT

12 Chatham Heights Rd Ste
100

Fredericksburg, VA 22405
(540) 371-2777

<
28
o
5
o
P
Q
s.
Q
®
=
2]

Family Optometric
Associates

217 Garrisonville Rd
Stafford, VA 22554
(540) 659-6983

MyEyeDr

1515 Stafford Market Pl Ste
121

Stafford, VA 22556

(540) 657-2020

Vision Center

Access Eye Centers

110 Cambridge St
Fredericksburg, VA 22405
(540) 371-2020

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

55



%
S
[}

S
>
o
S

a
c

o

2

>

Vision Providers

Optometry

Ophthalmology

Augusta Eye Associates
1500 Commerce Rd
Staunton, VA 24401

(540) 213-0060

Staunton Eye Clinic
2010 N Augusta St
Staunton, VA 24401
(540) 885-8186

Optometry

Augusta Eye Associates
1500 Commerce Rd
Staunton, VA 24401

(540) 213-0060

MyEyeDr

1412 N Augusta St
Staunton, VA 24401
(540) 885-0006

Steven Vest OD

1028 Richmond Ave Ste 700
Staunton, VA 24401

(540) 885-9610

Suffolk City

Coastal Vision

2051 Sun Harbour Ave
Suffolk, VA 23435
(757) 426-2020

Enochs Eye Care PLLC
3575 Bridge Rd Ste 19
Suffolk, VA 23435

(757) 638-2015

Jennifer C Lane

2401 Godwin Blvd Ste 3
Suffolk, VA 23434

(757) 935-1500

Samantha T Stahr -
Schneider Eye Physicians
2016 Meade Pkwy

Suffolk, VA 23434

(757) 539-1533

Suffolk Eye Physicians &
Surgeons

418 N Main St

Suffolk, VA 23434

(757) 539-5291

Vision Center

Ophthalmology

Samantha T Stahr -
Schneider Eye Physicians
2016 Meade Pkwy

Suffolk, VA 23434

(757) 539-1533

Coastal Vision

2051 Sun Harbour Ave
Suffolk, VA 23435
(757) 426-2020

Enochs Eye Care PLLC
3575 Bridge Rd Ste 19
Suffolk, VA 23435

(757) 638-2015

Jennifer C Lane

2401 Godwin Blvd Ste 3
Suffolk, VA 23434

(757) 935-1500

Tazewell County

Optometry

Walmart Vision Center
4001 College Ave Ste A
Bluefield, VA 24605
(276) 322-2347

Wythe Eye Associates

14 Westwood Medical Park
Bluefield, VA 24605

(276) 322-7335

Smyth County Eye
Associates,

INC

2308 Cedar Valley Dr
Cedar Bluff, VA 24609
(276) 964-4171

Kerry Cline & Associates
12588 Governor G C Peery
Hwy

Pounding Mill, VA 24637
(276) 963-7400

Walmart Vision Center
13320 Governor G C Peery
Hwy

Pounding Mill, VA 24637
(276) 963-9400

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

56



Vision Providers

Dr Brian Looney
125 Suffolk Ave
Richlands, VA 24641
(276) 963-0808

Vision Center

Earl R Crouch Jr MD FACS
PC

4665 South Blvd

Virginia Beach, VA 23452
(757) 461-0050

Optometry

Wythe Eye Associates

14 Westwood Medical Park
Bluefield, VA 24605

(276) 322-7335

Dr Brian Looney
125 Suffolk Ave
Richlands, VA 24641
(276) 963-0808

Virginia Beach City

Ophthalmology

Beach Eye Care

4388 Holland Rd Ste 140
Virginia Beach, VA 23452
(757) 425-5550

1201 First Colonial Rd
Virginia Beach, VA 23454
(757) 425-5550

2173 Upton Dr Ste 601
Virginia Beach, VA 23454
(757) 425-5550

Thompson Vision LLC

612 Hilltop West Shopping Ctr
Virginia Bch, VA 23451

(757) 491-1977

Visionworks

701 Lynnhaven Pkwy
Virginia Bch, VA 23452
(757) 340-3853

Atlantic Eye Care

4217 Virginia Beach Blvd
Virginia Beach, VA 23452
(757) 340-7070

Beach Eye Care

2173 Upton Dr Ste 601
Virginia Beach, VA 23454
(757) 425-5550

1201 First Colonial Rd
Virginia Beach, VA 23454
(757) 425-5550

4388 Holland Rd Ste 140
Virginia Beach, VA 23452
(757) 425-5550

5386 Kempsriver Dr Ste 101
Virginia Beach, VA 23464
(757) 425-5550

Chan Eye Care PLLC

1925 Landstown Centre Way
Ste 250

Virginia Beach, VA 23456
(757) 430-8800

Coastal Vision

2033 Fisher Arc Ste 150ARCH
Virginia Beach, VA 23456
(757) 426-2020

2077 Lynnhaven Pkwy Ste 101
Virginia Beach, VA 23456
(757) 426-2020

<
28
)
=]
3
<
o
<.
o)
)
o)
»

Dr Andrew S Miller OD
4830 Virginia Beach Blvd Ste
B

Virginia Beach, VA 23462
(757) 463-6769

Dr Kenneth Lebow

345 Edwin Dr

Virginia Beach, VA 23462
(757) 497-5555

Dr Michael Xu, OD

657 Phoenix Dr Ste A
Virginia Beach, VA 23452
(757) 480-5005

Dr Paul G Moerschell 11l
291 Independence Blvd Ste
110

Virginia Beach, VA 23462
(757) 499-2389

Dr. Andrew S. Miller

4000 Virginia Beach Blvd Ste
116

Virginia Beach, VA 23452
(757) 463-6769

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

57



%
S
[}

S
>
o
S

a
c

o

2

>

Vision Providers

Marcia Leverett & Assoc
812 S Lynnhaven Rd Ste 100
Virginia Beach, VA 23452
(757) 486-2015

MyEyeDr

1255 Fordham Dr Ste 115
Virginia Beach, VA 23464
(757) 523-0161

3750 Virginia Beach Blvd Ste |
Virginia Beach, VA 23452
(757) 486-1712

2720 North Mall Dr Ste 108
Virginia Beach, VA 23452
(757) 431-1111

Nimmo Eyecare

2105 McComas Way
Virginia Beach, VA 23456
(757) 301-8847

Ocean Eye Associates
1149 Nimmo Pkwy
Virginia Beach, VA 23456
(757) 480-5005

Shalane Perlowsky, OD PC
3345 Virginia Beach Blvd
Virginia Beach, VA 23452
(757) 463-1508

Shoemaker Vision Center
1608 Pleasure House Rd Ste
106

Virginia Beach, VA 23455
(757) 460-9402

Vision Center

Vision Center

Beach Eye Care

5386 Kempsriver Dr Ste 101
Virginia Beach, VA 23464
(757) 425-5550

Chan Eye Care PLLC

1925 Landstown Centre Way
Ste 250

Virginia Beach, VA 23456
(757) 430-8800

Lang Optical

6041 Indian River Rd
Virginia Beach, VA 23464
(757) 424-2030

Nimmo Eyecare

2105 McComas Way
Virginia Beach, VA 23456
(757) 301-8847

Walmart Vision Center
4821 Virginia Beach Blvd
Virginia Beach, VA 23462
(757) 278-2008

657 Phoenix Dr
Virginia Beach, VA 23452
(757) 498-1503

Warren County

Optometry

MyEyeDr

869 John Marshall Hwy Ste C
Front Royal, VA 22630

(540) 635-3223

MyEyeDr

869 John Marshall Hwy Ste C
Front Royal, VA 22630

(540) 635-3223

Washington County

Optometry

Eye Physicians of SW VA
328 Cummings St
Abingdon, VA 24210

(276) 628-3118

Waynesboro City

Ophthalmology

Augusta Eye Associates
425 S Linden Ave
Waynesboro, VA 22980
(540) 213-7723

Optometry

America's Best Contacts &
Eyeglasses

831 Town Center Dr Ste H
Waynesboro, VA 22980
(540) 941-0045

Augusta Eye Associates
425 S Linden Ave
Waynesboro, VA 22980
(540) 213-7723

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

58



Vision Providers

Winchester City Paul J Chmielewski OD

Ophthalmology

Dr John Stefano

142 Linden Dr
Winchester, VA 22601
(540) 722-6200

Optometry

Cedar Creek Eyecare Drs of
Opt

650 Cedar Creek Grade Ste
114

Winchester, VA 22601

(540) 662-0222

Dr Cheryl Robson

905 Cedar Creek Grade Ste
100

Winchester, VA 22601
(540) 665-0541

Dr Phillip Rhoads

40 Weems Ln Ste B
Winchester, VA 22601
(540) 662-4463

MyEyeDr

3051 Valley Ave Ste 102
Winchester, VA 22601
(540) 450-8504

2028 S Pleasant Valley Rd
Winchester, VA 22601
(540) 722-3217

2300 S Pleasant Valley Rd
Winchester, VA 22601
(540) 667-9688

Wise County

Optometry

Dr Rob D Sawyer

516 Powell Ave E

Big Stone Gap, VA 24219
(276) 523-2424

Wythe County

Optometry

Walmart Vision Center
345 Commonwealth Dr
Wytheville, VA 24382
(276) 625-0605

Wythe Eye Associates
530 W Ridge Rd
Wytheville, VA 24382
(276) 223-0033

York County

Peninsula Eye Care LLC
1215 George Washington
Mem Hwy Ste V
Yorktown, VA 23693
(757) 596-5666

Walmart Vision Center
2601 George Washington
Mem Hwy

Yorktown, VA 23693
(757) 867-7777

Vision Center

Optometry

MyEyeDr

6515 George Washington
Mem Hwy

Yorktown, VA 23692
(757) 707-8057

Walmart Vision Center
2601 George Washington
Mem Hwy

Yorktown, VA 23693
(757) 867-7777

Please directly contact the provider to determine if the provider is accepting new patients.

59

<
28
o
5
o
P
Q
s.
Q
®
=
2]




Alphabetical Index of Network Providers

Alphabetical Index of Network Providers

A Visual Affair . ............. 30,
31,33

Access EyeCenters.......... 54,55
Accomac Optometric Center .. 32
Acess Eye Centers,PC....... 54,55
Acuity Vision Care,PC....... 45
Advanced EyeCare.......... 19
Advanced Eye Center . ....... 50
Advanced Family Eyecare PC . 47
Advanced Family Vision Care. 9
Advanced Opthalmology, Inc.. 52
Alden James, MD,P.A........ 29
AlisaMandel ............... 15
America’s Best Contacts &
Evealasses ................. 10,
15.19.25.26.35.37.43.47.49.53.
American Optical and Contact

38
American Opticals and Contact
Anchor Eyecare . ............ 9
Anh Nguyen Ophthalmology .. 41,42
Annandale Eye Care......... 38,41
AQUA VISION CARE, LLC...... 15
Argos Optical ............... 22,24
Ashburn Vision Source . ...... 45
Associates in Eyecare-Dunn a1
Atlantic EyeCare............ 57
Augusta Eye Associates ... ... 32,
34,56,58
Azar Filipov MDPA .......... 29,30
Bagby & Shaw Optical Inc.... 52
Baltimore Washington Eye
Center ..., 9,10
Barenburg Eye Associates . ... 11,
13,20
Barenburg Optometric Service
INC oo e 1
Bauman & Stoleru MDPC.. . ... 21
Bay Family EyeCare......... 20
Bay Hills Eye Care Center .... 9
Beach EyeCare............. 34,
35,57,58
Bernetta Davis-Poole OD . . . .. 11,12
Bethesda Vision Care ........ 22
Better Vision Center . ........ 21,
24,43
Brandermill Eye Center,
Ontometrv . ...oooveeen... 36
Brookrun Vision Center ... ... 44
Brull & Honig, MD, PA ... ... .. 14,16
Brunswick Family Vision
Center ..................... 18

Capital Eye Care Drs of Opt

Catonsville Eye Group .. ..... 13
Cedar Creek Eyecare Drs of

(0] | ST 59
Chan Eye Care PLLC . ........ 57,58
Chancellor EyeCare......... 55
Charles M Owens, ODPC ..... 37
Charm City Optical .......... 11

Chatham Family Eyecare Cente 50
Chesapeake Eye Care & Laser

Center LLC................. 17
Chesapeake Eye Care & Laser
Center.PC................. 9
Chesapeake Eye Care and

Laser Center ............... 21,28
Chesapeake Eye Care and

Laser Center LLC........... 10,

11.12.13.15.16
Chesapeake Eye Physicians PL 35
Chesterfield Optometric

Center ..., 36
Clarkson Eyecare . .......... 38,
39,42,46,48,51

Clary Eye Associates . ....... 46,47
Clearview EyeCare .......... 14
Clinical Associates .......... 12,
13,15,16

Coastal Vision .. ............ 35,
56,57

Colonial EyeCare........... 45
Colonial OpticalCoInc....... 44
Columbia Eye Associates . . . .. 20
Commonwealth Family Eye
Care.PLC .................. 35
Commonwealth Vision ....... 50
Comprehensive Eyecare of
Virginia. LLC ............... 36
Cornea Consultants . ........ 21,
23,38,40

Costco Wholesale Optical .... 51
Crater Vision Center . ........ 50
Crofton Optical . ............ 9
Culpeper Eye Associates Inc .. 37
Custom Eyes Optical ........ 15
CVS .. .. 9,
10,26

Dai AmieLeOD............. 39
Dai Amie Le OD & Duc T Au OD 39
Daniel J BrozaOD PLLC ... ... 49

Danker Eye Associates PA ... .20
Dankner Eye Associates PA ...11,16

DCEyeClinic............... 38
Delgado & Associates ........ 16
Delmarva Laser Eye Center ... 29
Dominion EyeCare.......... 35
Dominion EyecarePllc....... 49
Dr Aaron | Weinstein,OD . .... 10,
26,28

Dr Adam H Madison, OD ... ... 42
Dr Alan Robin............... 11

Dr Alison Sinyai . ............ 42
Dr Andrew Kartesz .......... 53
Dr Andrew S MillerOD ....... 57
Dr Anup K Panjwani ......... 28
Dr Anup K Panjwani and
ASSOCIAES « . oo v 28
Dr Anup K Panjwani and
Associates INC . .. ........... 25,28
Dr Arthur Eleftherio . ......... 39
Dr Boaz Schwartz........... 20
Dr Brian Looney . ........... 57
Dr C Richard Snively . ........ 41
Dr Charles Aneke . ........... 30
Dr Cheryl Robson ........... 59
Dr Daniel Kingsley ........... 51
Dr Daniel P Gray & Assoc . .... 43
DrDavid AReed ............ 40
Dr David M Goldberg . ........ 30,
31,38,41

DrDavidReed .............. 30
Dr Derrick Shindler .......... 29
Dr Earl M Pollock . ........... 35

Dr Elina Blaha and Associate
Optometrists . ..............

Dr Ernest Schlabach ......... 43
Dr Euphemia H Williams ... ... 52
Dr Fred J Sirotkin,OD ........ 20
Dr Gail A Petersen,OD....... 26
Dr Gary Luppens........... 29
Dr George A Patterson Ill MD

PC .ot 21,30
Dr George Pegram . .......... 35
Dr Gregory Jellenek .. ....... 45,49
Dr Gregory P Kracher ........ 18
Dr Guy A DietelsOD ......... 53
Dr Heidi Lisker .............. 38
Dr Helen L Hooper . .......... 17
DrJClay Simmers........... 54
DrJacobAClark............ 32
Dr James HessOD .......... 20
Dr James V Cornetta......... 50
Dr Jeffrey IWynn ............ 51
DrJdingGuo................ 51
Dr Jo Anne Brilliant . ......... 9
Dr Joanna Barnett and

ASSOCIAES . . oo v 46
Dr John Geremia & Associates

PA o 29

Dr John Geremia and Assoc .. 28
Dr John Kauffman & Associate 43

Dr John Reynolds . .......... 27
Dr John Stefano ............. 59
Dr Joseph Snyder ........... 22,25
Dr Karl Saliba............... 42,53
Dr Kenneth A Bortnick . ...... 30
Dr Kenneth Lebow ........... 57
Dr Kimberly Bristow .. ....... 27
Dr Leonard M Friedman MD ... 30
Dr Marlene LaBellOD .. ...... 35
Dr Martin Weintraub . ........ 17,18



Alphabetical Index of Network Providers

Dr Matthew Brodak & Drs. Schwartz & Spind . ... ... 10 Global Vision Center . ........ 13

Associates . ................ 22 Dulles Family Eyecare .. ..... 46 Greater Maryland Eye

Dr Michael Bermel ........... 46 Phvsicians & Suraeons . ... .. 25

Dr Michael J Bermel ......... 39, Gregory C. Mays, MD PLC . ... 37

41,51 Earl R Crouch Jr MD FACS PC .57

Dr Michael J Bermel ODPC . . . .46 Eastern Eye Associates . . ... .. 43

Dr Michael T Khalil . . .. ...... 40 Eastern Virginia Eye Harbor Family Eve Care ... .. .. 20

Dr Michael Xu, OD . . . ... .. ... 57 ASSOCIAteS . . oo 35 Harman Eye Center .. ........ 32,

Dr Paul G Moerschell Ill . . . . .. 57 Edinburgh Eyecare . ......... 35 33,34,44,47,48

Dr Phillip Rhoads . . .......... 59 ElinaSBlaha............... 49 Harman Eye Center at

Dr Phillip Steiner .. .......... 39 Elkton Eyecare .............. 54 Wvndhurst . ............ S 47 >

Dr Raymond W Dovle . . . ... .. 1 ElyseBare ................. 42 Harman eye Center of Ha!lfax . 43 =3

Dr Ritu Kapoor & Assoc LLC . . 46 Enochs Eye Care PLLC. . ... .. 56 Holloway Eye Care & Optigue . 19, g

Dr Rob D Sawyer . ........... 59 Envision EyeCare ... ........ 54 27,28 . g

Dr RobertAllen............. 46 Everyday Evecare ........... 38 % %’

Dr Robert Feldman .......... 21,24 Eye iEye thometry Corner... 32’38 — L

Dr Ryan Q Beveridge, OD . . . .. 12 EVZ CZ?;?:;iii'a't'e's'af' VA o 42 | Care Doctor . .............. 23,40 5

DrSalmanAli............... 9 v . e IDOC Optical and Contact Lens %

Dr Sami K Abughannam OD . . . 26,27 Eye Institute of Reston, 40 (o 31 X

Dr Sop Song 38 Doctors o.f Qotometrv ........ Insight Eye Optique 46 o

A S Eye Physicians & Surgeon PC . 48 L T =h

Dr Surmaty & Assomatles ..... 38 Eye Physicians of SW VA .. . .. 58 Invision .. .................. 54 =z

Dr Surmaty and Associates ... 40,41 EVERX .o oo 31 J @

Dr Thomas B Wood OD PLLC . 51,52 EVe RXPLLC . ..o 22 J Clay Simmers oD . . ........ 42 g

Dr7uan O buond . ... ... 39 Eye Specialists and Surgeons Jacksonville Eye Care 14 X

Br- 2”3” D. ;e:;ﬁn ---------- é% of Northern Virainia.......... 7, James River Eye Physi.ci.e;r;s- o o
r.Andrew S. Miller . ......... 38.39.41 ' o

Dr. Charles Stine............ 46 Eye Surgeons of Richmond . .. 36 l\:])gnmferCLane '''''''''''''''''''''''''' 56 g_

Dr. Clifford A. Roffis ... ...... 44 Eye Symmetry .............. 14 Jeremy S. Snow, M.D., P.A. . . .. 9 @

Dr. David Blum .............. 15 EyveTOEye................. 23 JiNgGUO, OD . ..o 51 )

Dr. David Z. Ephraim ......... 23 Eyecare About Eyes PLLC .. .. 38 JKim Eye Care OD .. . ........ 39

Dr. James C. Harkrader . ... ... 44 Eyecare Center of Maryland . . . 23,24 John Yassin . . . ... .. ... 33

Dr.James W.Bowles ......... 51 EYECARE CENTER OF MARYL 26 Johnson Curran Optometry

Dr. Jeannie D. Chow ......... 22 Eyeland Eye Care Center . .. .. 23 Centers PC . . . . ... ... . 47,

Dr.JerryJ.Deola............ 52 Eyeland Optical ............. 23 48.53.54

Dr. John Geremia & Associates 29 EyeMax .................... 42 Joseph Lebow .............. 36

Dr. Joseph E. Droter ......... 44 EyeMax Family Eyecare . .. ... 49 Joyce Lammlein, M.D., P.A. ... 11,12

Dr. Kristine Van and Eyes Experts ............... 10

Associates . ................ 44 EyesonMain............... 9 .

Dr.LeeR.Brock ............. 54 Eyes on Merritt . ... ......... 13 Kalyani Eye Care, LLC ... .... 9

Dr. Lester Branson .......... 27 Eyes On The Plaza ... ....... 12 KarteszEye Care............ 53

Dr. Lisa Wallace-Davis . ... ... 43 T [<atzen Eye Group .. ... ... 13,

Dr. Mark R. Teunis . .......... 29 14,16,19

Dr.NealJessup ............. 53 Fallston EyeCare........... 19 Katzen Medical Associates . .. .11,

Dr.RobertAllen............. 39 Family Eyecare Center ....... 37 12,13,14,15,16

Dr. Robert E. Titcomb . ....... 50 Family Optometric Associates . 55 Katzen Medical Associates PC .13,15

Dr. Robert F. Gilligan .. ....... 18 Farmville Vision Center . ..... 51 Kerry Cline & Associates . . . .. 56

Dr. Robert M. Nochimson ... .. 48,49 FEDERAL HILL PRACTICE . ... 12 Key Health Care Optical

Dr. Robert W. Jacey . ......... 44 Fiergang Eye Associates PA .. 17 Center ... 34

Dr. Stephen Polakoff . ........ 10 First Sight Vision Care . ...... 21 KLHEyesLLC.............. 21

Dr. TerriH.Vo,O.D........... 39,41 ForEyes................... 9, Krishna Sankar, MDPC . ... ... 37

Dr. Thai Kimoanh,OD........ 23 26,31 L

Dr. Timothy Madgar .......... 14 For Eyes Optical ............ 23

Dr. Tuan Q. Duong, O.D....... 52 For Eyes OpticalCo ......... 14 t:;\gA()Egt?(S;re """"""" ég

Dr.Robert G. Alianiello, 0.D ... 14 Freed's Optical Gallery ... .... 31 Leah D OStI’O\-N. OD """""" 13

Drs Kasper Loeb & Zimmerman 11 G Lebow Eye Associa{té.s.F."C """ 45

Dl gesper LoD ZIMMIMAN. 1y Gancsyile-Haymarket Legacy Eve Care .| 15

Drs McEwen and Tiwari . . . . .. 50 Evecare. PLC . .............. o1 Legacy Eye CAre............ 37

Drs Nickol and Weidema.. . . .. 30 gg’rz\?; ';figgozaggggs Eye 13,15 tgg:gryvt_i\s/ii)cr:]a(r:;e. """""" 3;

Drs. Blum and Bruck, ODs . ... 17 Gene Sweetnam OD PC . .. . 38 R

61



n
S
()

S
S
e}
S

o

X
S
o
2
]

Pz

(Y-
o
o
()

g

£

©
©

—
3]

o
©

<

2

<

Alphabetical Index of Network Providers

LevinEyeCare.............. 12,
13,14,15,17,19

Longmeadow EyecareInc.... 29
Looking Glass Optical, Inc. ... 11

Loudoun Eye Associates ... .. 46,47
Loudoun EyeCare........... 45
Low Vision Specialists, Inc ... 30
Luxoptics . ................. 22

Marcia Leverett & Assoc . ... .. 58
Maryland Eye Care Center . ... 22,
23,25,26,27

Maryland Eye Institute . ... ... 21,
22,24

May & Hettler ODPC......... 38,
39,46,48

May, Hettler & Finney . ....... 42
McBride Blackburn Opticians . 47
McClain Eyewear ............ 31
Medical Eye Center, PA .. ... .. 20,
21,23,24

MedStar Eye Institute . ....... 22,25
MetroEyes . ................ 41
Michael B. Herr, M.D., P.A. .. .. 9,11
Michael J Davidson OD . ...... 40
MobileUnit . ................ 20,32
ModernEyes . .............. 22,24
Modern Optometry . ......... 39
Monument Family Eye Care . .. 36
Mount Airy Medical Eye Center 18,19

Mt Airy EyeCare .. .......... 18
My VisionCare.............. 52
My Vision Care PLLC ........ 55
Myeyedr ................... 48
MyEyeDr................... 9,
10,12,14,15,17,18,19,20,22,23,
My-Eyes . .................. 14,16
My-Hanh TrieuOD ........... 33

National Optical ............. 45,53
National Optometric Center ... 53
National Optometric Center

PLC ot 45,53
New Era Eyecare............ 33,
39,41

New Era Eyecare Optometrists 32,
46,47

New Kent EyeCare .......... 48
New Vision Optica........... 22
Next Level Eye Care......... 21
Nga Nguyen,OD ............ 42
Nimmo Eyecare . ............ 58
Nova Premier Eyecare . ...... 39
Novi Eye Associates ......... 31
NV Optometry . ............. 27

Ocean Eye Associates . ...... 58

Oliver Opticians LLC .. ....... 32
Ophthalmology GBMC . ... ... 13,15
Opitcal Fair Sinclair Lane.. .. .. 12
Optical Fair .. ............... 12,13
PanopticEyeCare........... 10
PasadenaEyeCare.......... 10
Patrick County Eye Associates 50
Paul J ChmielewskiOD ....... 59
Pearle Vision . .............. 28
Pearle Vision Express ........ 14
Pearle Vision Express

Enchanted Forest ........... 21
Peepers Family Eye Care. . . . .. 15
Peepers Family Eye Care

Centers ..., 19
Pegram and Cornetta PLLC ... 49
Peninsula Eye Care LLC ... ... 59
Peninsula Eye Center . ....... 30
Peninsula Eye Center PA . . ... 30
Pentagon Vision Center .. . ... 33

Petersburg Family Eye Care Co 50
Physicians Eye Care Center ... 11,20
Physicias Eye Care Center . ... 20

Poolesville Vision .. ......... 23
Potomac EyeCare............ 23,24
Precision EyeCare .......... 11,12
Precision Vision . ........... 15

Premier Eye Care Center, LLC . 25
Primary Eyecare Associates .. 39
Professional Vision Eyecare

INC o oot 14,
15.16

Professional Vision of Ellicott

CitV . 21
Provision Eye Care LLC .. .... 44

Randallstown Family Eye Care,

[ o 15,16
Reenalsharani.............. 37
Richmond Eye Associates . ... 44

Richmond Eye Associates PC . 43
Richmond Eye Associates,P.C. 36
Richmond Metro Eye Care LLC 36,43

Robert C Feldman MD PA ... .. 21,24
Robert H. Chu, MD, PA . .. .... 21
Rockville Eye Center ......... 23
Rosslyn Eye Associates ... ... 33
Royal Oak Eye Care ......... 54
Rutzen Eye Specialists . ... ... 9

Ruxton Towers Eye Associates 12

Saltville Medical Center . ... .. 54
Sam’s Club Optical .......... 10,
22,32

Samantha T Stahr - Schneider
Eve Phvsicians . ............
Schneider Eye Physician .. ... 42
Schneider Eye Physicians PC . 45

62

Seeand Company ........... 39
Shalane Perlowsky, OD PC ... .58
Shenandoah Optical ......... 54
Shirley P Middleton MD PC ... 30,31
Shoemaker Vision Center . . ... 58
Short Pump Family Eye Care
PLLC .o oo 36
SIEHT ... .. 55
Sight2See................. 43
Sight2See2............... 45
Sight Studio Optometry . ..... 42
Sightrite Medical MD .. .. ..... 13,16
Smyth County Eye Associates,
INC ..o 56
Sober Family Eyecare . ....... 14
Solomon Eye Physicians &
Suraeons LLC .............. 26
South Penn Eye Care........ 17,18
SouthsideEye.............. 35
Southside EyeCare.......... 35
Staunton Eye Clinic .......... 56
Sterling Optical ............. 18,
26,40
Steven R AllgaierOD ......... 19
StevenVestOD ............. 56
Stony Point Eye Center ....... 36
Suffolk Eye Physicians &
SUFAEONS oo oo oo 56
Sukumar PanditOD .......... 15,17
Sutaria Eye Care PLLC .. ... .. 47

T
Tackett's Mill Center . ........ 52
Tarantino Eye Center ........ 9
Target Optical . ............. 29,51

The Eye CenterOptometrists P 40
The Eyesite of Tappahannock . 37

Thomas R CheezumOdLtd . ... 35
Thompson Vision Care ....... 26
Thompson Vision LLC . ... ... 57
TrueVision . ................ 40
Try StateEye ............... 27
University Eyecare . ......... 34,44
University of Maryland Eye
ASSOCIAtES . .\ oo 11,
12.16.20
UrbanaEyeCare............ 18

\Y
Verdi Eye Specialists . ....... 35
Verdi Eye Specialists PLLC ... 49,50
View Family Eyecare ......... 35
Virginia Eye Institute . .. ...... 36,
43,4452
Virginia Eyecare Clinic LLC ... 34
Vision Health Center ... ...... 50,55
VisionMD .................. 25
Vision Source DC-Focus
Evecare Center PC.......... 31
Visionary EyeCare .. ........ 14,16



Alphabetical Index of Network Providers

Visionary Eye Doctors ....... 21,23
Visionary Eyecare
Professionals ............... 18

Visionary Eyecare
Professionals of Crown Farm . 22

Visionary Ophthalmology . . ... 21,24

Visionary Ophthalmology LLC . 30,31

Visionary Optometry ......... 36

VisionMD . ................. 25

Visionworks . . .............. 9,

10,11,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20, >

Visionworks Doctors of S

ODntOMEetrv . . oo 38, g

40.41.46.47.51.52 o

Vista Eye SpecialistPC....... 37,55 g_

Visual Eves .. .............. 18, 8

24,25,26 -

Visual Health Doctors of 3_

Ontometrv . ...oooveeeen. .. 33, ®

39.40.46.52 o

Visualeyes Optometrist ... ... 33 —

Visualeyes Optometrists . . . .. 38 %

VR Optical LLC ............. 14 g

w e

- Py

Walmart Vision Center . ... ... 13, o

14,15,17,18,19,21,27,28,29,32, S

Warrenton Eye Center LLC ... .42 <.

Warris D Dudley Sr.......... 52 %

Washington Eye Associates .. .31 7

Weber City EyeCare......... 54

Weinstein Eye Associates PA . .27

Wheaton EyeCare . .......... 24

Wink Vision ................ 18,46

Woolf and Woolf Optometrist . .12

WoolfEyelLab.............. 10

Wythe Eye Associates . ... ... 52,

56,57,59

Your Eyes Opticians . ........ 23

63



CareFirst Group Advantage Member Service Contact Information:

For more information, call 833-320-2664 (TTY: 711). Our hours are 8 a.m.-6 p.m., ET,
Monday through Friday.

ATTENTION: If you speak a language other than English, language assistance services are
available to you free of charge. Call 833-320-2664 (TTY: 711).
Website: www.carefirst.com

Write:

CareFirst BlueCross BlueShield Medicare Advantage
P.O. Box 3236

Scranton, PA 18505

State Health Insurance Assistance Program

State Health Insurance Assistance Program is a state program that receives funding from the
Federal government, the State of Maryland and local governments to give health insurance
counseling to people with Medicare.

SHIP counseling services are confidential and free of charge.

You can contact SHIP at 800-243-3425 or
aging.maryland.gov/Pages/state-health-insurance-program.aspx

PRA Disclosure Statement According to the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons
are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB
control number.

The valid OMB control number for this information collection is 0938-1051. If you have
comments or suggestions for improving this form, please write to: CMS, 7500 Security
Boulevard, Attn: PRA Reports Clearance Officer, Mail Stop C4-26-05, Baltimore, Maryland
21244-1850.

Carehtst

Medicare Advantage

CareFirst BlueCross BlueShield Medicare Advantage is the business name of CareFirst Advantage
PPO Inc., an independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. BLUE CROSS®,
BLUE SHIELD® and the Cross and Shield Symbols are registered service marks of the Blue Cross and
Blue Shield Association, an association of independent Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans.

Y0154 H7379_MA202137_C SUM MA202137-1N



